ISSN  1391-3387

5 000) 0)0co6 88¢pgoe 13 )0

Hj6\)fB165)®LJ U®©611 Q61J6IfIIISL®® SIQSIDIJff

SRI LANKA PERIODICAL ARTICLE INDEX

2019

d)S© gd®Q)3@ ©3 @do3 ®$$D@ C3
@3j$IU pso® ~j6UBS5L6IHT(5®6i3 (offiDQIIRSTT fIF65)U

NATIONAL LIBRARY AND DOCUMENTATION SERVICES BOARD



& G 910 8 E8 amn®HRd
@evmiensl UHey GeaueMuiLBGd s BmJF &y
Sri Lanka Periodical Article Index

— 1

22 @2® B8 — @by mEse
CaT@HA 22 meteufl - wWTTF Geusiiui®h
Volume 22 January — March Issue

ISSN 1391-3387

Br1B HEDDIC 9 YeoEom BuLsime
BGxpdll HIVE DLOIETMTESM LDHEUW [HENEOUID
NATIONAL LIBRARY AND DOCUMENTATION CENTRE

&S HEimIC 0 YeCEa®» oty BehES
Caflu mTeVE o suamiouTeassd CFameuse Fomul
NATIONAL LIBRARY AND DOCUMENTATION SERVICES BOARD



© i pefmmE v yedom danddmae 2020
© Gafu Eroos spausmargssd wiFw Hevsound 2020
© NATIONAL LIBRARY AND DOCUMENTATION CENTRE 2020

gd®wa 1998 STbud 1998 Commenced 1998
slogm coodan dalbon Hlansamad S Advisory Board
@TNE PeRLERH GFTNED  (SHRRTEUF G601 Sonala Guaawardana
3005 HeDoay Chairman
£BRD. gusc LGy, Heflsd W. Sunil
que dndac ueiiurery Bruisd Director General
ct{@o @edENC T u,ﬁwl.r USRILNY[BTWES Padma Bandaranayake
gOnE Ll e Director
e BedBow SBsmnwr cI8mdnie Anoma Wijesinghe
Lwzmd glse o _gall uewiiLTsn Assistant Director
8o wilics SedDen QemglLunen (Gup Compilers
B0 £BB swRTHS sUfTD . .. Kamalangani Subasinghe
pHnme o gedds Sl Ews spoamandned & SHOUTEHET | ibrary & Documentation Officer
2;5‘;;:5@23&856%& Fpge a@sm\s‘zﬂy% ) Chandana Seneviratne

. . . B0 61D, &1L, BTiD. 1{1v} M. 8. M. Shih:
eoo®ny B0 Gsmbwinr lydme Sau?nya We;r:sr;]ghe

Soaued ©_pefwimeny . .

emidndi ewnmd Information Assistant
cloons gmud aeuidna seflal angasnioil| Type setting
058G I @I0f FHEYT DIHLTEEH Chandira Arumavadu
DEDDIMC e OIS (pBNEWEHI B_Heiuireny Management Assistant

B oo w1 ymeama [ oiFPLG Geusfuls_ed / Printed and Published by

Siffzn gedmmmas 00 Yo oty SERER, gud 14, Hiwed Sabm, @moe® 07,
Gpfu prsve SHpaemanssss SFmasar geou, .14, sEbdy suf), Beaagpiy 07.
National Library and Documentation Services Board, No. 14, Independence Avenue, Colombo $7.

gImome / GareneBudl / Tel, + 94 (1 2685195, 2698847
el / Cpnean pasd f Fax + 94 11 2685201

¥ e®d / Baimghosd / E-mail biblio@mail.natlib.lk
208 / Bersmwsmi / Web http://www.anadib.ik

e S / yhuls o%sms / Price of 1ssue :
o ©ocigd obn [ punh & _amisdeomiosd / Without Postage Fee (Rs) : dr. 150.00
w3 8w / gurh sliewdgu.e /With Postage Fee [Rs,) ¢ 1. 200.00

Eali¥i xapaiOor / LS FpeT / Annual Subscription
mord ©adigd 9o / puid sl eambebeonoed / Without Postage Fee (Rs) : oy. 600.00
e ©redgl afn / surgl s Lampan ot / With Postage Fee (Rs.) ;o 800.00

@Bl “wnul Hfle gdmmie 0 geddm o @b’ »OD em) mdslm / sndsrmese “pHevcal],
Gxfu prevs mpesmandss) Gsamasel Feu” aep GULGSE o@lulu.ed Gassigw / All Cheques should
be farwarded to “Chairman, Nationat Library and Documentation Services Board”



90828
8o ofomIg © Hedhn ecdd) SeIDEn SRS Smend o oom R & @-m) S0 cwdd B8
aoe0Eomed oorcen odgg 1998 dbeed 2 mde wos @B, 68u S.mam, etBc oo §-B8 oo
I@IPeSD SN cojts DICEeOIOTS B8 Sga¢ ool Bosia®n emdd e eeu@rin
LIRS,

qiBodry
¥ 8 weed e Soxacd oudess O30 end)

3 9 @0 SERD Bel@o 00O grmradd owdm &0 wed
3 8 @1 Sulx B8 0Oo udn o 88 qraes Bafdo 030 aady

amoqQdr @) e’ SHda

&8 4P B oBoroed? omn afnd @0adES Eredse Hroxnm SEAC 60O COemIE @
e, '

BE¥ tresiog PG et § G Hfm Sifnmigeds orod 0y @m HmdES

3
5 8 e Hin gfome Sogdd ofpmens mim GRD GLI®me
= S18w goioemE &) GeERD 6Dy Codden &S ;ﬁmw@m 20Hm @R qindiHdmn
B8 g guen (ISSN) D108 olets quey @R BLooe o0, eE@exoss om Styr@emees
888 HaDEeied @E) 6CL GIXDED.
o830

8 @ 830 e §8 qap@dBmed aBmosn dan qridlee’ Bt GHmOe BB pwend 2 O
eocfad80al gad 8¢ oo qod BOBmoen olpn 80 Co® BOBoOssed 23 Dm ol socd quud 8¢
emed. 688 Beo mac {8 quEesnr By aad cnd ©0 Bedo quo oM 218 o1 ES 98
aROPBmd an Suo goYfadoit auxnt 8€:0el ¢uddr Sed.

odem 8 o ElmiPend OOk quad oo of ed MHTo & ¢ pmamend agmel COiels &
S @) D0 o0 B8 qap®aimdd qIcts o> 8 ¢ orend oo,



(Lp 65T )| 60T

Soomenag CHAWL [HTOS HUMUTESH WHEW BHaneowsSHamsd QaeMuiLliu@d Georens
umey  QaueMil (Bé s @engs slnuirarg 1998 Sib  san® TbNssiu L. Qe
QeusfudLrengy RArusand, P, sRSlod LEW QomHseisdd QeuneMullu@EL  uGeal
Sapsailsst s (Qengsemet e aeTLsHw sreoram( SSLOTGLD.

2 GReTL - H&LD

¢  Heomsmauisy Qenefluil_OU@Gd ughey Dap&Een.

o Heomens Qariijurs Qeuslinn@aefish Geuafu LLEGD Lmeu BHpss.

o Deomenawjsaidt sl (Hengaener o sl SBwEGTs Cesefeuph CeueliBril® umed
@spsdt

SHQULEMATL QUHMS QsmaTEBLD sUH(LPNMEET

Heomiens Lk OaeaiC.(0é sl @engsF SUgenwd sSwWfllusing DSal@d  apaRisas
ssfwre’ GuHms AsTaeTuUELD SSaasn 2 UCWITSILERHBLLGLD.

¢  SLLMW sneutiyé sl L GHer £ip CHAW HRLS euaweunssed WwHHW HeneowidHermed
sosutnNedl L’ (Heen LgHeu Qeusflui@sen.

o GCgfw mrevs Cxfllysens Qemdreusare) Qawiu@nd ugmey  CeuaMuI@asr.
Carew peva o, uameuTssEd Cemausat ganu gpah (PaQar@Gésin@Gasm FrautCss
Buip Qevdsfied gsshy LK £lp Hevdsd QUDULLE SIFALLULL G651 Narary
BT sibeg QeuafMuiLreny epsod Gevsusions suprasiuGSim Ceuefuifsen.

P(PNS DD S H 60

Goomiensd  Ligheu CQeuafILEGs SL@aTF  SHLWIST  ULIQWOOTSSH Bl EUG&NSSHEITSNH)
LRECnr  20wfés aHsedr 2618 UHINMDG oneurs  CDOETETILILGCUSIL 65T,
UG LULITSSLOTEn i Srufl S&mhe UG U &SS Sl 231h uHUANG SiENDOUT S
Cun@srseniu@Asma.

QUIGL. SemeoUuNeTg e MmeaF &Ly igULELUTD @pRsEEILL BmergiL s 8w,
Sl WHMID LG HeOOULTEH &) cufiensulisn &y @EPRGUUESSHUILL BeTeng).

pAHw) Gy wHmud SLE)  selussldd  uwsBLESSILLRTer  eIp&s  WHDID
Qenpiifeureng @Hss QaeluiBsafies sramiuds algsHCOCW Homens umsy e
Sl nufiggith e dtem_Ss0UL Batanangd  SHSEH Qamens.



PREFACE

The compilation of Sri Lanka Periodical Article Index was started by the National Library and
Documentation Services Boardin 1998. This is in quarterty publication which includes bibliographical
information on articles published in Sinhala, Tamil and English Periodicals.

Coverage
3 Periodicals published in Sri Lanka

ui] Periodicals published on Sri Lanka in foreign countries

Foreign periodicals which includes articles written by Sri Lankans.

Sources of information for the Index
Information on publications received from following sources is used in compiling this index.

i) Publications deposited in the National Library of Sri Lanka under the Legal Deposit
scheme.

3 Publications aquired to the National Library collection
Publications which are donated to the Natiopal Library and Documentation Services Board (NLDSB)
after obtaining ISSN numbers issued by NLDSB.
Organizations
Cataloguirg activities of the Sri Lanka Periodical Article Index are carried out according fo the 2™ edition
of the Anglo American cataloguing rules and classification activities are carried out according to the 23 ™
edition of the Dewey Decimal Classification system. Subject section is prepared according to the chain

procedure and Alphabetically arranged author, title and subject indexes.

Letters and words in the author and title indexes are included to the Sri Lanka Periodical Article Index
exactly the same way as they are indicated in the respective publications.



S g8
made

Qb&Ax0

Dyed | Bo® eofudmd cudsese

CBCEo
ST Y 5

DR eEE

N3z

sxifgm ¢Bbu midde cgoww
yodbm |

oRed eI mes
PoOmS
Du® eang vd

Besws B ammm

eedesbdne

8 ®oadd

Bhw
Go

THRA Journal
Profit

Serendib

096 0 220®DBx

=w. 03, . 09, eud., 2019

wo. 06, z=. 04, @gesr., 2018

. 06, 2. 05, @0l -8 &, 2019
ms. 01, 2. 01, &5200.-8adinp, 2019

" =®.01,2019

=, 05, dm., 2019

@0. 04, m. 05, @¢es., 2018
@9. 04, m. 07, oxa., 2019
@b, 06, ¥m.~eva., 2019
0. 07, &xln-gedd, 2019
2018

2019

. 16, m. 02, ®odm-godd, 2019

@9, 01, 2018
@B, 19, . 09, esa., 2019

@b, 22, m. 01, ede=,, 2019
@b, 22, . 02, @=®,, 2019
@b, 22, =, 03, ®:8%, 2019
@9, 24, =. 12, @gesy., 2018

@9, 25, =, 03, ®s&r, 2019
wo. 07, . 14, cg0d, 2018

ms. 08, m. 01, g0z, 2019
m. 08, m. 02, 208, 2019

= 08, 2. 03, @8z, 2019
=, 10, . 04, o028, 2019
=.166, ., 2019

=.167, ead., 2019
@8 05, gezmn. 02, @¢ay., 2018
=a. 03, m. 08, &=, 2019
wizsy., 2019

®ud,, 2019

Sodzp, 2019

(1064533 NL)
(1065048 NL)
(1065049 NL)

(1068115 NL)
(1067018 NL)

(1069352 NL)
(1062288 NL)
(1064534 NL)
(1064527 NL)
(1067012 NL)
(1068151 NL)
(1072324 NL)

(1067022 NL)
(1070694 NL)
(1064597 NL)

(1062844 NL)
(1065032 NL)
(1066545 NL)
(1062278 NL)

(1065025 NL)
(1065034 NL)

(1065035 NL)
(1068156 NL)

- (1068157 NL)

(1065027 NL)
(1064536 NL)
(1065057 NL)
(1065895 NL)
(1064535 NL)
(1065064 NL)
(1065065 NL)
(1068171 NL)



umey BBRasi

senauECas Qgm. 10, Qeu. 01, LT, 2018 1068241 NL
SEHQUHTPEY Qam. 11, Gleu. 09, gevr. 2019 1068229 NL
Qgm. 11, Geu. 10, Quii. 2019 1068230 NL
Q. 11, Glew. 11, O, 2018 1068231 NL
AL Qgm. 20, Q. 07, g@eT. 2019 1062772 NL
Qagsimg.C1 Qam. 38, Qe 11, QW 2019 1065064 NL
Qazr. 38, Qeu. 12, QUU. 2019 1065065 NL
GerHLGaari Qgm 11, Qeu. 10, gew. 2019 1068235 NL
Qgm. 11, Qeu. 11, QuU. 2019 1068236 NL

Qgm. 11, Qeu. 11, WOMJ. 2019 1068237 NL



LIST OF PERIODICALS

Condo living

Dhammavijaya : Journal of Buddhist
Studies

Discover Sri Lanka

Escape Sri Lanka
Iso Focus
Journal of Business and Technology

Journal of the Cenmre for Heritage
Studies

Journal of the National Institute of

Plantation Management

Journal of the National Science
Foundation of Sri Lanka

Lankan Isle

Lanka Woman
Mettavalokanaya
Profit

Serendib

Sunrise
Vidyodaya Current Research
Vidyodaya lournal of Management

e 8 Today

Vol. 01, 1ssue 03, Jan.-Feb., 2019

Vol. 01, Dec., 2018

Vol. 10, I1ssue 03, Jan.-March, 2019
Vol. 10, Issue 04, 2019

Vol. 01, Issue 04, Jan.-Feb., 2019
March-April, 2019

Vol. 03, No. 01, Jan., 2019

Vol. 01,2018

Vol. 01,2019

Vol. 46, No.03, Sep., 2018

Vol. 46, No. 04, Dec., 2018
Vol. 01, No. 01, Oct,, 2018
Vol. 02, Jan.-March, 2019
Vol. 13, No.02, Feb., 2019

Vol. 22, March, 2019
=a. 03, . 08, ==, 2019

Jan., 2019
Feb., 2019
March, 2019

Vol. 02, No. 05, Jan.-Feb., 2019
Vol 01, March, 2019
Vol. 04, No. 2, Dec., 2018

Issue 03, March-April, 2019

(1065054 NL)

(1970875 NL)

(1068149 NL)
(1068150 NL)
(1065056 NL)
(1065902 NL)
(1073630 NL)

(1070695 NL)

(1072680 NL)

(1064602 NL)

(1064603 NL)
(1067021 NL)
(1067023 NL)
(1064540 NL)
(1067026 NL)
(1064535 NL)

(1065064 NL)
(1065065 NL)
(1068171 NL)

(1065071 NL)
(1068339 NL)
(1067631 NL)

(1078675 NL)



8y gemes
gt 08
§3md e @ebgs Buwd B
@il 11
edfo oRe®, ecdo BDrdesw 11
gedod Deoob 08
10O 04
ede 04
gaemd 2oz 14
@850 Eced ebmnf man 13
pTazn@ M dernd i3
Doad 0w HBwes Pl
YA mmS 11
eofSentnsl 11
BYSe8 883 11
83 11
W BF o 14
ol 8ndD@® i4
2R Oe® mEad 14
®am @1 BFoe i4

5520 WEoed o ed®, gazmardes
et Dead
CEm w 88% mesed ¢Sama
2320 THBIW
ewastelaa
ebd Fre ®cD
2 E 051D BB
v8ude melrvmcas
Bmgrdie
smmb
&z BdDaes
exfc88
geddo Bge
24D dwonm Besd
WG D W aRNALD Bernd
=odmr ey CLmdk
BJom®, comdes, cOx
Same m LosifBomb
eudlo eSame
@fedd shamw

e 308008 @

14

14

14
14
14
14
09
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
10
04
04
04

By goma
Bpws DO 04
Oz 04
®q®enE Db 07
BHOD 8wl oo gCED Samame 07
8eben w yebedbiw 13
afn-festdan 13
oebes 13
aebedw 13
Hon Hedy BEIe dishs aBuacma 07
83w vBmeEmn 07
Hafenemre 07
FroO® »ISisina 07
BB 07
slnea BORY, emdnd, 01
£0S0z30 2
guindthca 01
oxiend 02
©H®eEa moe 02
et Beod 03
eoim @@ alogm s 01
sSadee O 01
8o ¢athem 01
8@z Dagmoe® o1
eBoemm G adws? 03
sBoam e@ddes 02
PEemieeadd 858 02
Bhoonl@m aqm® 01
g8 01
o d 09
D dim ww eRwBm Do Bgwd 09
&ea 88 G9
Bom(= b 09
neadE Bond en griviesce 15
DBmaem 15
o156 gRvatsw 15
30 HHmd 15
87 S goo 16
@wnetim Seosad 10
enedziemn Doss 10
Sy fERY, cOHu® ABY, OB ;8@ 15



Bz eoclnm
823808
B2®0b, b3 BgBw, GiubhBBw
90 ctdgw :
QL
eod®
g3 @dfm
ezng g0 ed8od edde
B3 Qb
8gebe vifded edde
g edfo
Ol epdma
ecdo BB
Do) edie
forng oddfed o Bnbe eddo
dam oddBed sdin
Hesdew
3¢} addfed ecfe
domrznas ey o8 THdB
Bodbtin, wrifebima ww ghiwoms
cmmOHID vhrnwmae
;28w cdmndss
Swr@lm a®mn®me
Do dotines
ebge goite
Datnzy o@man@zmc
Buwedr @madnay
BoddBm oo Dedr o caives
goecEdn
Bsigwo
Db, BuiepR&
g8
wlegues
BodiEn Susfecmw coledas ow OF
@ed
ebmsf gn®
ACDHE®
Gor® BoEHI
88 o OBEO
gesnefdom
At Dwleed
@D cfed
®@ed W) enOsi®
00253
Bl St
Besfes?

14
14
14
07
07
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
15
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
04
04
06
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
06

8zl gon® 06
emdbe 06
e¢Bawd 06
8D wastfe 06
Sulg ofed a6
oDl @S tyais w @edin 08
Bedm ;mdg 08
S quhe 08
Sudsym qdulem & Lwdwsd 08
@weds @8 gmpdy 08
&8 grrpdy 08
¢esoey np® 08
@D Bews® 11
@y eidm 11
@b’ Benoed oboyal ooab 13
s42B gpb acrm i 13
qxl® ecde 13
w8z Beso oo ©fme 09
Do ®ed 09
23®2tf Be10D 3w TzD Bemd 06

&yesad . 07

yhbsied Ben DSo a7
& 2520DxsT 07

Sodm 06

T RBeDemo 06
2820502 eriBebemes 06

808 el wd® 07
wosisnd 07

©@e8 HunOEw 07
D@D o7

esoodzmraics 0o t3oeda D 07

9@z Bl a9

Sede & 09

oz 15

Wz BB 15
o 15

[2EE5 (A 15
omEm=m BNS 15

&5 efimne 5

BmSr s ®dmd e oy 8leclmdes 14
esoFafe ey 14
@eseds O8QmW ¢ grdniad 11

D10u0® 0w B Fuomrdm® 11

®BJ& Db 11
cwde 11



by Couglh

Ethg sounb

Heo &AILTEE6T

Seosfietu s 56T

2_emefitic

&eDeD)

SHEMEVHEIT

FhEHih

HMHuUsanen

Fowib

FeLps eEhgh MevTmIS6T

QumBL HmevLiy

28

27

29

29

27

28

29

29

29

27

28

*hew

CrrSLth

B HHeomumen
anu eifiigptenmsaiib

QEmeL QLI e
Gremiliser
Quends Fwunb
D S Gleuld
Cuirsm

auneD)

auBurReean

27

27

28

29

28

27

28

29

29

27



Page No.
Agriculture and related technology 40
Specific technigues apparatus, 40
equipment materials
Fertilizer 40
Soil biology 40
Soil moisture 40
Applied physics 44
Oil lamps 40
The art 41
Athletic and out door sports and 42
games
Cricket 42
Carving 42
Dance 42
Design and decoration of structures 41
and accessories
Interior designing 41
Jewelry 42
Gems 42
Music 42
Public performances 42
Cinema 42
Biochemistry 39
Biological invasions 39
Chromosomes 39
Computer science, information, general 35
works
Computer algorithm 35
Denominations and sects of Christian 35
Church 35
Sri Lanka 35
Economic development and growth 37
Economics of land and energy 37
Land 37
Water for irrigation 37
Education 38
Higher education 38
Field and plantation crops 40
Panicum 40
Rubber crop 4]
Tea 40
Food and drink 41
Coconut 41
Virgin coconut oil 41

SUBJECT LIST

Forensic medicine ; incidence of injuries, 39

wounds, diseases
Disease control
Vaccination
General custom
Special occasions
Independence day
Sri Lank

39
40
38
38
38
38

General management
Human resource management
Manufacturing
Devulcanizing
Geology, hydrology, meteorology
Glaciers
Lagoons
Sri Lanka
Lakes and inland seas
Oceanography
Rivers and streams
Wetland
Gynecology, obstetrics, pediatrics,
geriatrics
Sexual disorder
History, geography and auxiliary
discipline
Archaeology
Geography and travel
History of Asia
India
Maidives
Singapore
Sri Lanka
Hydraulic engineering
Irrigation
Labor economics
IT professionals
Work-life balance
Law
Library and information sciences
Preservation
Palm leaf
Museology
Museum
Natural sciences and mathematics
Analysis
Equations and function
Orchards, fruits, forestry
Pumpkin
Other religions
Buddhism
Buddhist ethics
Buddhist festival
Human beings
Life practice
Mind
Scared places
Suthrapitaka
Hindunism

Page No.

41
41
41
41
38
38
33
38
39
38
39.
39
40

40
42

42
42
42
42
43
43
43
40
40
37
37
37
37
35
35
35
35
35
38
38
38
4]
41
35
35
36
36
35
35
35
35
36
36



Other social problems and services
Environmental problems
Global warming
Toxic wastes
Public atilities and related services
National parks
Personal health and safety
Physical fithess
Yoga
Physiology and related subjects
Communicable diseases
Plants
Rice varieties

37
37
38
37
37
37
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

Probabilities and applied mathematics
Production
Business enterprises
Entrepreneurship
Research
Social sciences
Anthropology
Groups of people
Women
Research
Technology

38
37
37
37
37
36
36
37
37
36
39



e0d. -
qamy.-
[~ Y B
B~
®eO.~
®C -
8.-

) Mt

&0.-

Jan.-
Feb.-
Aug.-

Oct.-
Nov.-
Dec.-
No.-
P.-
Vol.-

sed8Sn HBDe &3@1H0

ABBREVIATION

SO0
2RO
qemiciy
OrSazSad
Bedeaiad
om0 780
ecorBad
=2
DEICO
MBI
edd®

January
February
August
September
October
November
December
Number
Pages

Volume



& ({5 & Sl E6NT

g6, - Rensuifl
Glud. - GiuLtreul
agu. - JLITEL
pH . - TR T2 0
Qe - QEl_1bLy
P&, - p&CL LY
Bat - HEUDLIT
Q. - g FLdLY
a8 - Qosen
e, - Hevdaid
QaEn - QangH

u - LIS&ID

umy. - LTiTene)
us. - LSS ELD

\n. - L6LfY

efl. - e

Gleu. - QenaMus



B Com DS mewdh 88 anp®&md

sBowmz Beb, enidndy, @03 med
sledouwn B9

sleodsa 0 0OCP vezw BO.-
DO8Rms 2. 01, . 01,
tion.~-®adizy, 2019.- B, 34-37

590?51'@5) Q{@@
a8dwed

Bedi.am, @mcorim

afomed DE»Y Boreg S8dped
Bo®0.- moi@c® : @O, 04, 2, 07,
@na., 2019.- 8. 14-15 o» 32

Bed8.w, emd-tim
aE58ytrebe 38 FLIGHT 19.-
DG omb : @8, 04, m. 05, @qe.,
2018.- 8. 14-15

ety wymp® slnn Semd

Sogried, nod
Hedued DesSemn Opasf gowowes.- B

8w ¢ @b. 22, . 03, @8,
2019.- 8, 4-6

Sswnsied, ned
2019 uBunem meened 20
8D m.- Brio sBom : @D, 22,
=. 01, &=, 2019.- 8. 4-6

ulneam gl

Sots@aTef}, Beor? gaidn
Gotde B @8RS : el sulnl
@By E SwBst O S ®uiss

@0~ Bl nBoent : @D. 22,
=. 03, &8, 2019.- 8, 18-19

S8 gomes

7. cosPiS, Bword gusim
GodadE anOBRrIs : iRl oBD
alebm b B8 Ed (O™

8t~ Bfw cBowmn : 00, 22,
m. 01, ., 2019.- 8, 1§-19

8. coss®xtS, Buort geiatm
C2tdeDT omI@BER. | @@oBdel
sexinl e@Byc wobm wam
gy Bdw ulnemm : @b. 22,
w. 02, eva., 2019.- 8. 18-19

qzﬂ‘m&dacw

9. RBEBcnm, g@sin
@O@d Jmee! pwed @ $3ud OBy
0@ 38 0l s n® 8.~
Bdes nBoemm : @b, 22, =. 03,
Sobin, 2019.-8.9

sSn sz Dagamoom

10. Swenaem, el
=HehO 8298 | §6 g mye BD
Bolodwwd wabmo mdm geych.- Bw

sl : @0, 22, m. 01, ¢z,
2019.- B. 24-25

11. dmmmaem, foxli
em®BurOl 18emE :
e Btheamd S Besdwns wdm
MO gozndu.- Bde uBness
@®. 22, m. 03, &, 2019.-
8.24-25

12. dmzunom, Sl

S §0O mID : vBnermed
eneE oSndBHes’ vwym® Ot
WO Goase.~ By sSnes ©
@D, 22, x». 02, @vd., 2019.-

8. 24-25



13.

14

13.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

G€abz, B
00 g1t D1OES : 0D
O st O e WID FEST.-

B pBoehmm : @B, 22, a». 02,
asd., 2019.- B, 22-23

Seobmm, petdS
Dedo ¢ofm wich B® 1 Bedul §&
@Hw BmdS DiBudvm .- Bds
slinemm : @D, 22, m. 01, 8=,
2019.- 8, 22-23

dealm, gl

Bcleoeds dfiet = 808-
B 2edw= .~ B sSpeim | @0, 22,
. 03, @olizg, 2019.- B, 22-23

SoesP3A), Beazs? geizim

Brtetded 10 : Wldaadd B ww
Bozf @000, Beses 5806 ©

@8, 22, . D3, Bolizp, 2019.«
8.16-17

SRS, Dot geizsdn
Brsietned 10 & dhuoides tetdmdeancs

I .- Bt eBnemm :
@b. 22, m. 01, &, 2019.- 8. 16-17

SBemrewdd OO

Benznaom, OIE8s
2Beomrewectd DO | olxRY®SIO
200 D@ Oz S wzizw gameda.-

Bdw #2806 : @D, 22, ». 03,
Sz, 2019.- 8. 30-31

Beoznwm, H2¥8S:
Dlm cum® uw of (s BH5e
@8zt MDY GomnaSes.~ Bei
vBomm : @9, 22, w. 01, &,
2019.- 8. 32-33

Eenzvwwm, D=IES
DOz Bodm oz e 3
2DH00 2L DOM e ewigs

@50t~ Bedw w8aems ; @D, 22,
=. 01, 2629., 2019.- 8, 30-31

21.

22,

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

e, OIES
850 mzIDE @S oOweD, pedd
awd oOmu! 2308 oo & 2On
BBz gprd.- BYe uBogmm :
ed. 22, m. 02, e28.,2019.-
8. 30-31

exlend

Besoznacsm, O2TED
SBemretndd dxdeond | DS
Ommd ewoy 51 ol ecd@rd
mdz gomedn.- Brw sBoem !
@0, 22, m, 03, &8y, 2019.-
8.32-33

Eeozmm, OIS
eunEbcEd edfdnd, e, glan
ww DABe noodn ewiym
famrda.- Bre uBowms : 6. 22,
=. 02, esd., 2019.- B. 32-33

uinenw eebdes

Huawei : w828 ddw.- Bua
vlnen : @B, 22, m. 02, eud.,
2019.- 8, 4-6

BHOodd wisa

Gots®3, Bt guim
groled Wb mdz gomndics.- Baley
oBnemn | ®b. 22, . 01, gz,
2019.- 8. 44-45

Cotd® T, Dozt geotm
exd® Sum 80 amodme e 4R
BEobw .- By uBowmim : e, 22,
mm. 01, &=, 2019.~ 8. 46-47

Hei@sis, Buast guinin
oS oo ®- | Buelidb ol
MOWOD Gomacis,- Beser pBoGaz !
@O. 22, m. 03, &by, 2019.-
8. 44-45




28,

29,

30.

31.

32,

33.

34.

35,

Sots@rts, Baort geizim
A8 otd@n 8o : OQwOwmE pe &
@58 wbmo mdmh rmado.~
B8 nBowmn | ©6.22, m. 03,
&a8m, 2019.- 8. 46-47

uBeneem & wonsd

Smansm, ol
Boddond Oelifle | Ade Euwm
waw el B80S gle gumada.-
Descs wBpess : @0, 22, m. 03,
Solis, 2019.- B. 42-43

dmznam, Seulld
WOt Ofedryed o def)O Bealdfo .
eOwldd egl® Bawvsl e
S mdz goamadcs.- Bti elpnenm !
@®. 22, 2. 03, Solinm, 2019.-
8. 38-39

dmzsnwem, Dol
SN BE@sTO 2000 HOD Dodwew

Sim Oz grmnde.- Bde Bloamm
9. 22, ». 01, ¥=., 2019.- B. 38-39

Smrmvam, Deudid
A e Cu@ o wadd 8IS

q& goaade.- Do slonemm :
@b, 22, », 02, esd,, 2019.-

B, 42-43

Imevon, Podid
F00es e cp®m BBp® e Buod
cog & 23 oo gomadia.-

Bess uB8panm @ @0, 22, =, 01, &,
2019.- 8.42-43

oo, nid
PedeDOl ;8! SalBe | 5B
HECren I gozndew.- Bl
aloenm | @D, 22, . 03, &8,
2019.- 8. 36-37

huDxid, Buas? geistnm

Exletnd 10 gef 200D omnl
e®m g :Dro.- Bde 88owmm :
eb. 22, =. 02, eed., 2019.-

8. 16-17

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

BoBew, ¢ ttom
@@t gddd ooy Blewd
5880 : gpc; OO elanbx
eiBmime mUm Jrzmadn.- Bl

2o @D, 22, ™. 03, @by,
2019.- 8. 40-41

858w, ctom
2B enMT eLmed dasodh s @gmes
DT W oEs dBemm ad mdm

gommace.- Bies wloamm @ oD, 22,
m. 02, eud.; 2019.- 8. 34-35

Ba8Bowm, =
Sotadieon grieds? grBet
eup®B HESmuent mdm
gomndes.- Bde o8aem : @b. 22,
m. 01, &=, 2019.- B. 34-35

BaBlew, =z
G0 eom®S ghmonush @z
WO e Dot BESr€H0 »SW

pmada.- 8w uboemm | @0, 22,
=, 01, 520, 2019.- B, 40-41

838ow, =B
w® S8ewd dmmd oS Bdewd
Bt Ol WS gormreda.- Bea

uBoem : @B, 22, . 02, cvd.,
2019.- 8. 40-41

580w, ¢t
emeddoust emedd S8S- 1
Sant e AESrmIS®nd 23w
cmed Om SIS~
Beis v3aewmm 1 @b. 22, m, 03,
&ndr, 2019.- B. 34-35

GO Baxob

8ms PPaxt ece golc ERTud.-
@bb&mp : mx. 01, . 01,
g.-8ln, 2019.- B, 2-11



eSamie o 804 8emed
Dmmn DR
®mes

43,  esidmed gy BPwme : gaide 804

dmodl @B weadoed gl
D9~ ez : @8, 07,
n-gedcd, 2019.- 8, 5-9

oudio ¢Snsiwe
eaudd Samxs

44, b 98, edrsiBoemed
@Rl 088w ¢Sama.-

eRodinecdma 1 . 16, m. 02,

Endig-gadd, 2019.- 8. 20-22

Go®
@dOocs

45. Ouonls, et

dgd oo B YcimudSs?
ez mmien® efthe HEnd

>O%woEm ey BERg
Bedamant.- gond . ¢b. 01,
2018.- 8. 151202

0o g
BgQro®

46. qém §8, mgGod
gl8es HDemadd) gmes.-

B 2®oRIS : =n, 08, m. 02, 2D,

2019.- 8. 40-43 :

47. god@edl €8, cw®
B823 8D uebs! D geomy.-

8 6@t © ma. 08, . 01, soin,

2019.- 8.39-40

48. goBusuim, 8.8,
e@ind § St emn g8

gD~ 8 odeadd | ms. 08,
=. 03, ©8x3, 2019.- 8. 39-42

49. pBudxm, 8.8,

s edlBewm Q¢ € guo (0d®
e Ol Dold.-  wesds =, 08,

m, 01, ¢S1ep, 2019.- 8. 16-18

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

53,

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

o8 whem B3, O E88ewd

BE20E OB g Bolime.-
8 ®2078 : zmn. 08, m. 01, g&im,
2019.- 8, 9-11

mrexne 88, o839

Dl S DED oDk -
& ©®0add : mo. 08, m. 02, 209,
2019.- B, 44-45

B8z mEno, HDED.S.
&4 Dnioded edfnitm o
BEae BOu®n.- gond: 0. 01,
2018.- 8. 83-92

O3B0 48, Pewriofent

B 8o 5B edarmd.-
8 282238 : w0, 08, w. 02, 08,
2019.- 8. 22-28

Bsemd, niivd
Bfeddfug mocom guid
$¥cwd.- DR 28 b : ob. 19,
. 09, @0d,, 2019.- 8. 12-13

eend® 88, medw®

B3 gt quwda.-
aBodthe @ ma. 16, m. 02,
Elnp-geodd, 2019.- 8, 17-19

@ e@oed, BFDs?
D @ - B o gBbca

eneddis eomwcs ¢ 2018.- 8, 76-83

@iy €8, odheden®

ptmE 550.- § 0®eadd ; wo, 08,
™. 01, gheg, 2019.- 8, 36-38

8®conx 88, eador?be
B gt oPeed qedn i
Bdinzma.- @@udinecdme !
=n. 16, m. 02, Sodn-gedd, 2019.-
8 3-7

Boezcen 88, dpeyed

58w 3@ el 0w.~ § o@eddS
. 08, m. 01, gcip, 2019.- 8. 6-8

eefODR 88, 010
28 8 o waned btz
e ¢7.- § 082348 : =0, 08,
. 01, s, 2019.- 8. 26-28



61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

DE&w» wo OSBEOS

azycnmsiy 88, emnobimsied

888 BSOS~ § e®endd :
=0, 08, w. 03, 827, 2019.-
8. 33-34

Oxie it 88, meced
oded Y ot8E .- § OIS !

=0. 08, =. 01, gz, 2019.-
8. 28-31

OxteBtS 88, meded

Sesobodes.- & @@ad8 @ mo. 08,
=m. 03, ®8=1, 2019.- 8. 30-32

gestezamsiy 88, emdented

abeotdist B¢ sDidmn B
2023 &?.- @ ®eadd : mo. 08,
m. 01, goimp, 2019.- 8.32-33

w@semIsl, ¢bxsim

@@ osewst v ¢ giuvdie.-

§ ©®e0dds : =». 08, m. 01, g5z,
2019.- 8.20-22

prsseddazn

DO&m 88, acohed

B endgs? HOLY.- § eeddd .
a0, 08, w. 03, &80, 2019.- 8. 5-8

owdeownd 88, g 0®

OO O oy OGN edRswd.-
8 0®aad8 : wv. 08, ». 02, 308,
2019.- 8, 20-21

Bwmaed, Smage
L& Doed Giynedd id BOww.-

a@edihordma | 2. 16, . 02,
Enbp-geud, 2019.- 8. 30-32

cdedd o1 E®

DORVEHms B8, n®eddbe
168 88 ofe® Beom 9O

omecsm HBE gue.- § o®edds :
=. 08, m. 01, ghmp, 2019.-
B. 12-15

70.

71.

72,

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

prlamaly 88, emiDemeded

amsied ewen cowe B &
Ddemt ¢7.- @ @248 © =w. 08,
=. 03, 87, 2019.- B. 17-18

Somabe-a 98, ocemed
C¢ @48 @znwnd B8 g
15O A .- DR @Rog w8 :
@9, 19, ». 09, @sa., 2019.- 8. 6-7

E8m 98, emdode

OB wuedn BESC adedd

gomoe.- @@edihecdmas : . 16,
. 02, Sulin-gedd, 2019.-
8. 23-25

Beutasd 88, ngded

epfnba DUO.- § W®eadd !
ma. 08, m. 03, 8827, 2019.-

8. 14-16

@i 88, SoximODE

woedsl 8200.- § odeads !
. 08, z. 03, 824, 2019.-
8. 11-13

0822

geedeszy B8, DrsfmDE

emd »P0wsT 901D wow Bede

(O Dedow.- § w@eddd :
=0. 08, =, 02, :»O®, 2019.-
B. 14-16

heesSmzn @98, Bnd
@Q0dd) mbzPad Bomd BRwfm

qoa.- @@odhecd e 1 z. 16,
. 02, @8n-qodd, 2019.-
8.11-13

280l aulud

2 wodh, DOES.S.0 8.

380 obuxd ¢ lol poewn.-
gond : ©0. 01,2018.- 8. 115-120



fgey Svted

78. emipeomB, bt
g2 wasbnst Dusfoed oo
e yhmna.- § odeadd
=0, 08, . 0, goyzp, 2019.-
8. 24-25

79. &H& 88, msteomBed

RS QLp e vferb.-
8 o®eai8 : m, 08, m. 02, mDe,
2019.- 8, 29-31

Beetpgest

80. Gotsrndiem, R

GOAWMIDE @ DBcedd
Sudunmst Dosieed.- qowd :
&b, 01,2018.- 8, 211-226

Bl i’

81, Duifomm $8, vdbod

CHIEDO B ePewmbdnf 8¢ me
ees@rxfmy Sy c@ew .-

& &®edIB : . 07, . 14, cg04d,
2018.- 8. 6-9

82. B8gon 88, saEmd

SulfgetOnt DBOBT Bw cwogo god
OB EEBH G D8 Samo.-

B @18 1 o, 08, . 0), gy,
2019.-8.41-42

838 BEHIS

83, wmorewsntm, ¢.5.8.2.

0@ toeme BEIeD BeSamaes |
&8t cadB8 qupdsl- qumd :

. 01, 2018.- 8. 73-82

Bulg oo
acbowd

34. peBewdr, mnd®

The amalgamation of both
halves : g&Qsw3d00.- Go:
m. 167, esd., 2019.- B. 12-13

eI

85. watBons, 8@
8mn me DedcBs? DORG Buw
§®95% amdBa.- Serendib : cud,
2019.- B.30-31

Bafy ol

86. wtfoxs?, LEadR
50 geiDutent Bfe 0®ox
senetmd,.- Serendib : g,
2019.- 8, 42-43

8O walBee

87. eoebd, guchin
89 od0 Origuned edne
DG ® | @ow 8O Gd.- Serendib :
&g, 2019.- B, 32-33

6838 Dol pw S350 Bemd
wiBebyma
2108 wwfebima

88. OdcPmpobd, 4By

ACD 8O el medn e ne
uOfim sifeobimnlc BEae
eoeotinedl Bdedsee.- gond :
0. 01, 2018.- 8. 173-190

[Oh1a)

89. qREe®, on

- momtwenc oo @ik dsedmadica.-
&z : @B, 07, @lg-gedc, 2019.-
8. 105-1(3

90. wEEne, Soddl

S o 335 Bewd.- wmnd :
=0, 01, 2018.- 8, 231-238



91.

92.

93.

G4,

93.

96.

08®ts OB
NADD/T DS

HE oD, O
Bs® .- Profit : =, 03,
=. 08, ef2n ., 2019.- B. 14-15

2887308 Wl ®
oty £t

B ced, o &
Dy p88me g o BYemHwdm
3w wo g Sonmai 9B :
O edned B8 pae gPed
DD Ao by e
G1e3eont.- geba 1 :2019.-
8.97-114

t30ed2ma2Bcs 00 LoDy

msi 88, emwsiodmaies’
& oo woadmafic oBa.-
edvdthecsme | . 16, z. 02,
Sln-gedd, 2019.- B. 14-16

Hhd
yhdxdedd Haw DS
o8 yrHow

Buemed, ed®ae ont.
5Besdes g9d B 056 omd
DD WoB8wod.- vridem

gfBw soedBo cogmmwe : 2018.-
8, 88-94

edmnaez Bawid

eseld, thzym

geyd mdded g sidon .-
Qzm @ @D, 07, &ln-gedd, 2019.-
8. 11-16

Comnio, ¢wo
288005y pnerig€h.- Wim |
@8, 06, s».-eud., 2019.- 8. 23-26

SO Hebw ow gAdOm Bomammo

97. ¢ BED, 8.9&.8.
8 Gomoed 5D 8ws e
HoBwiLed semBm ow

Hrectlm e 8md.- gede | :
2019.- 8. 45-64

HAefesema
Goo® nYLisime

98. Bemdsim, 60.8.057,

@S0 EST @D Hgyxlw
mzsizndied & uescedmaria.-
pnebs 1:2019.- 8. 1-23

R

99, eundded, Acrin

PO 838w o ahgem @vog
womPs.- & EE [ mn. 06, . 05,
end.-Bln, 2019.- 8. 31-33

100. @ndded, Scriw

deows? gt 0@ wabmes mo
2080, sy e aw. 06, =. 04,
egr., 2019.- B, 51-53

Run Pdedy BEde s ulumcHw
aSmdes ulmcemae

101. Eeozmgd, guwo
gdmdenn sw SliBedrin
Doyeng.- Do : e®, 07,
Son-geodd, 2019.- 8.37-43

S0 @ty
230

102. Oxcw, gows?
@Dmy oEim wohed gbast
@i At ObE mbn me

QD omiv e~ mOecHD : @D, 04,
. 07, @s8., 2019.- 8. 13 cw 33



103. eddnf, &8, gaacy
0T PR Bmpm U2 emsiwe
Pr@w ¢7.- Do : oD, 06,
o .-eud., 2019.- 8, 91-95

@0 e®res yoim v eudds
DnEm ewixtem DQedwns?
@eeds @l gTpdy

104, ecdw, 80
wIB goncnl; eDon® mIvI™.-
©Ee . 10, . 04, e=a,, 2019 -
8. 64-68

®alo gy

105. emBmpd, Dew

LT B0 O m g @le g~
Sxom : @D, 06, ton.~ena., 2019.-
8, 17-21

2aGulm oo
Y BT

106, ewpewm, el .oxf.8.
obn Hey pdn badn o0g
o of A ® BEAe uth pmds.-
IHRA Joumal : @®. 03, gem=. 02,
®een., 2018.- 8. 43-77

¢3e002) @®

107. g encsm, Dood Boceuds
Smozms SofmBsf omenm
Bunds @ s g pBan.-

suifiem @8Bw potdfw wemmwe !
2018.- 8. 53-56

g Bosd

108. 8188 wfled e Ovfesy ©37.-
oxdfemm 388w poedRw esomnwe :
2018.- 8. 102-105

gnaesesyes

109, 868w, 2.8,
gimeze edbegq Osendanie.-

oxifem gBbu mdiin wegw :
2018.- 8. 95-99

Oadtine, sriBebiman ww Bhivmas

Do dneinee
ebge 4qiBO®

110. Swemed, 88w
eDge ariBd8 woddmafm s ®
BAoome.- gond : @D. 01,2018.-
8.227-230

SISl oDnma®ns

111, @mded, Buedn
g4 O | mS-ecaS-2e3-06 mduim.~
nnm 1 @B, 07, @bn-gedd, 2019.-
B.23-26

Danzn OO
Bagd, @madp®

112. »s1083, &. ed888

Bugedn ocs 08 DSn® dm
wulw.- xi8em 88w medflo
ey 1 2018.- 8. 109-113

£®8u o®rnPmy

113. ®@men, 8O Dedthd
Smaznn e w®ed § crBm
es82d golidm & hPwx! wema
mBe® Beagus? ers $88e
293020 wobme.- gamd : @, 01,
2018.- B, 165-172



28O yhhwe

114. moyesicnwlsy odd, ecladsind

8 @dd¢ GO eeefmadie wo WOWD
tsecdmaics » SSmY ) waBimnea,
ede 8 ow ePow & grued mom
nEond@nm gomes.. gond
@D. 01, 2018.- 8. 37-72

ta@hys DBy
Bade Im

115. @¢ @8l ] eclm IDud .-
2ebebde : @0, 24, m. 12, egey.,
2019.- 8. 14-18

B Be
x5y m8

116. g:8wdd, 8.,

BB qo@n o B~ O !
@0. 07, &¥p-goud, 2019.-
8. 61-64

U2 DAz

117. m@ceqsn, Ba®
MOOFD e w D5 oT8A
@qDom 18 B®ATTD pth BA.-
@omd : @B. 01, 2018.- 8. 27-36

exicb®

118. Bo8ow, gusim

efcER 88¢.- potbem 488g
soedBe egommes : 2018.- 8. 119-123

yES B

119, 28des, Desedmn Jordd)
Bedi me ewg du-ydnd
Boiee® ces.- palfBerm 488a
et so@wes : 2018.- B. 36-40

woaadd
DoSB v edBweBm Sodd Bond
B2 88

120. 9ed&nd, Beiid

e DIDBpnEed yd Do wm
oD Sexro emenpmded HSEm
8o 88 @ Ee.- yomd : @©. 01,
2018.- B. 127-130

121. ommends 88, mHtho®@m

oddbfexine ecy! 88 B8acq
ooSwfim BRlaman.- gond
e, 01,2018.- 8, 1-7

122. Buemdg, £8.5.

eQmd s HORDOE wbn B
wowl BERG gluwanwxt, -
godbm 1:2019.- 8.25-44

8.0 wond

123, 9a3t0d, 90.00.405. 88c BIG

e CBOEs eug oy Buwe
wWReed gim o G®w.- omd
@9, 01, 2018.- B. 121-126

Dbz B s pdame
Sexoegeed

124, B¢, gaz38

nB8Eewd 088 : Alxlee madmm

Bamed Bao.- aGecab | ob. 04,
m. 05, @qen., 2018.- B, 16

125. =Bxiem, ped

B¢ pecime deom g o8

gBoewd BROT.- mdiaE=b
@8, 04, 2. 07, 0., 2019.- 8. 16

@cza Do 09 4D Hemed

126. 8088, oyd®aznim

sed ernonemn syend swe
Gt oEH wimn.- BGEerD : oD, 04,
=, 07, @na., 2019.- B, 3 es0 32



Grup®, cumdes, cOn

127. @688, ed®aosim

grfaBd el Bo®nt ng.-
BEEED o0, M4, . 07, csd.,
2019.- B. 18-21

Dodmn @l cumSoe

128. ¢ 8D, e@mamnziy
qund, ecdme 8Hed nbef

&:@08.- m T @D, 06, M .-eua,
2019.- 8, 35-39

Bedin gomem Dufy o el
8D, DB &

129, 8edd, BeciOm

tyendene 2 Balba. - me a0 :
@B. 04, =. 05, ®qewr., 2018.-
8 22.23

130. Bedd, BecdOm

sl .- nheED : @b. 04,
m, 07, esa,, 2019.- B, 22-23

Daigwo

131, e®x3ed, ovidm
Dxfewed Hadd e 8§ oy

@83 DCEE.- DHERIO : @0. 04,
w, 05, @qes., 2018.- 8, 24-25

132. 0@xI8e3, dxflem
B goocdmbs §
Exlguwoed E80.- mgre@D !
@b, 04, =, 07, eua,, 2019.-
8. 26-27

gwecim

133. %8088, ed®asin

BBesygel 88 mB Bo 83 nos
@CIm.- nGeED : @0, 04, m. 05,
@ger., 2018.- 8. 18-21

10

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

Ordenwm, 8298 audimo

goodied 8Dw W gTnen gund
®nowmD.- DS D © eb, 04, m. 07,
eud., 2019.- 8. 34-35

Solonwm, BTIE B

o g0 Bw.- Dored : @0, 04,
=, 05, @48y, 2018.- B, 34-35

Bedfiw, cwed
od st wr Gmast end D00 &8

D gwdad.- mgrecid : oo, 04,
m. 07, @ud., 2019.- 8, 10-12

@8
plicguen

ouelic, gmd 8.
98- alogweny.- D
@b. 07, @din-geyc, 2019.-
8. 55-60

evodim Bo0d
oodslumo Dade

gqoddsalm, prdt
coetemth e B8 ¢7.-
B e : eb. 04, m. 05, @ge.,
2018.- 8. 10-12 &ew 33

eotsD duowsy Bemd

Bude@, peacR
80ed wdNDed oS0 8 g

@e®w .- DG @D, 04,
®. 07, esd,, 2019.- 8. 17 o0 32

BedBn Dafocmo clue oo ¢

aed

<ad @, a8l
s@8¢ OB wo dhgew BHue® ol
@»es rgma OG- s B8

gt ese@gwe 1 2018.- 8. 41-45



141.

142,

143,

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

WBSe0d S8z
o)

Bme®, D®Beno S8

8 comoed g8 guaxd BEAq
eOB8izn EmIdRo.- QONS :
@®.01,2018.- B, 153-164

axa®, e
SOl §24Sw Wz o DEo
el Refmws | gl ofed Gth.- Go !
. 166, d=., 2019.- B.36-41

nleh, 8.8 o8 el o,

580 mnednw qubs’ vudBsl BERe
Boy®sl.- qomnd: «. 01, 2018.-
B. 249-262

@uOwst, 65.60.05.6.

a8t woes ol aumzt
e e E®.- gond: @D, 01, 2018.-
8. 263-267

ecDes Bewd
2®y08m

qEZS, tafen

B4 0Dem@®0 af BHO.- gond :

®b. 01, 2018.- 8. 93-98

Sweds DEDme o gadfwad

grc, esls

WE B wxEBe dmonsio.- D !

@b. 06, s2.-eud., 2019.- 8, 97-102
goRed, g

b ¢ wonly oD eud e

et Booim.- @ba 2. 10,

=. 04, @0a,,2015.- 8. 18-20
SesBow, Bozfedy

®ed goled eiemE daof®.-
b : mo. 10, m. 04, @2, 2019.-
8. 3334

11

@BJ O
ewed®

149. BSemmc, ©2823

0ed®.- Sm 1 @D. 07, 8vdn-gedd,
2019.- B. 45-50

150. w@®d, mess
RT0weO 8bmwsl ®@a¢ mdm
Yoga.- Go: =.167, e=ad., 2019.-

8. 90-94

25328 s B Bormsmd

151, cen@yg, Ddew

o 8w oddBsied 88w oz

D20w® BB».- eebenddw :

@, 24, m. 12, @gex., 2018.-

8. 20-25
152. ecde&n, 18

@a0xf Fitness Sed¢?.- @b :

=o. 10, 2. 04, eesa,, 2019, -
8.2225

qQmden ecber Band
eddm a808, edie Bordme
gidgboiuo

153, Su®w, 4O
eedyBox om0 gideeDaiun
eddan cgusin O weE.-

eeDesbow : @D. 24, . 12, @gey,
2018.- 8. 8-13

Dovd) s yHEmed
y8mod
ewiSacdol

154, of@xmp®d, gmw
S S808sfest 18?7 el
endBeedof yBms O8xf 8O

Bee®.- @ebonbdag @ @b, 23,
. 03, &8z, 2019.- 8. 68-70



12

[ Tote o)
eddn BAdDa

155, oudst, BE Bozf

S0 Bed 820 Orqmef B wil
Sesawsznumd eebos ubfees - 2.-
eebeubdas | e, 25, @, 03, @28,
2019.- 8. 114-11¢6

WD BA addBed ocin

156, emE®@mm, od.ond.8. (O

R B S N BO wa a@ISL
add®.~ 4B o, 10, . 04, 00,
2019.-8.77-79

157. @€a8-w, B80E Besoesa
8°8 05000 tum et o
@azte. - gogd Facs #®8 2. 03,
». 09, oud., 2019.- 8. 34-38

dbum sdsed ecde

[58. 38¢, @w@n

wlded ~denlim O oud
eddnud oundd.- g . »n. 10,
=, 04, o, 2019.-8, 87-83

b vdDBed edis
8 edio
159, dwBedes, s
B0 g bEst Digemeimd
=®.- §0w [ mo. 10, . 04, eod,
2019.- 8. 36-38

efzagy addBed ww SimnBm edde

160. adfu, 58

¢Or1Enved HHOm v woss wEbO
D getd®dae. - o [ma. 10,
. 04, e2d, 2019.-8.52-53

Bwdge

161, celenwem, cofam DT
meHTe Sudqwnt § Bodqn.-

eeDibdwy : @, 25, m. 03, D8,
2019.- B. 126-128

emng @0 odfed oddo

162. Bosbr®, Busts

¢ ¢Deed mstmls? 8 Davws?
& D&z el wo 0B @i
@SI®.~- @ebenbdun @D, 25, m. 03,
iy, 2019.- 8. 80-83

OO0 webmes

163, BoEgcb8, &®st p®nd

DfDnc meme HSedst ;B O
DA Dsuncd.- geDabdu; ;
@b, 25, ™. 03, @8, 2019.-
8.102-104

g28%0 oo

164. dwes, B
330D e mvies Bods? 18

O @cdww.- @eDesbdws 1 @b, 25,
=, 03, @by, 2019.- 8. 96-100

28D Besad

165. @i, @Rcm
2018w ecdFumy gt et o€
Hodd@ ndocum ADD oot me
w286, - @hw 0. 10, m, 04,
osd, 2019.- 8, 14-17

Dnaf edie

166. godeddnd, Bezd
8 G202 B3 DR gmdeny :
odnb ez evvond.-
2eDasbdu 1 @D, 25, m. 03, S8y,
2019.- 8, 34-38



167. @ed 8Bne dmazis Dol
s Bzdm.- @eDasbdu @ @b, 25,
. 03, @z, 2019.- 8, 59-60

168. e1eddd, aids
O Beer® Enol) 5Hon! Dslend
2w oTnE D &b
edd8sied.- e@bawbdus : @0, 25,
. 03, @&z, 2019.- B. 26-29

169. wpem®ed, Owizn®

eng ebeweo®st Dl eddowd
odOm 5Bms.- DLW :
@B, 25, 0. 03, &b, 2019.-

8. 48-49

170. edox, snew

Dol godmer SOTIHD g8

aB®.- @@Derbdw | @, 25, m. 03,
Snding, 2019.- 8. 8-24

17]. eddd, o
el ocde ww 5O g¢ ede By

WO x2S~ @D -
@D, 25, =. 03, @b, 2019.-
8. 44-46

eeben Boxood cDwsf mth
sl qnd acwmED

172, 4 8O0, pyzvwo DazTe
OmafPsl A moztes?
ePeo®i.- gbw . 10, . 04,
oe=a,, 2019.- 8. 26-29

173, oa8-m, enddows
Do it § mende ebRDO
@acs »50wB s emidd gon
meodws 8® (TAVI]) & comaed
Z-@abu . 10, m. 04, cud.,
2019.-8.10-13

=8 edie

174. B &ctn oddzd ams B gudl
Fot@.~ 2aDO5wW @ ob. 24,
m. 12, egeor., 2018.- 8. 110-113

2»8eHews vy yubeobews
>0debew

175, sesst @3, et
DuteEn o@FewiBy Sows guds

O ®u - eaDiOcw | &, 25,
., 03, @08, 2019.- 8, 61-94

Bpedebis

176. 2D, Dot woradd
BeuiBuast un®8sT oy~

goedfow @®8 ; w0, 03, 2. 09,
@wa., 2019.- 8. 30-32

177. e@uwdhim, BE

513 ¢S Dot eed 50 yhehm.-

eefenbdus @D, 25, . 03, &by,
2019.- B, 63-66

178. Baw-8wo, &
280 yub G8d Dumae o
7o els! B8nwls .- patdhe

e®8® - »%. 03, . 09, evad., 2019.-
8.26-29

oo esiOe

179. gwmRcm, 80 nwd

01680 ©120 OB~ pedHy
@8 : zn. 03, ». 09, @sa,, 2019.-
B. 1820

130. DedB-w, Guod
wment 5&25.@ DE=T @me oo
E® Hecdd ¢ commd

ot Ded.- gogow a®@8 : mo. 03,
=, (09, evd., 2019.-8, 12-13

@Becis Bosed e mdn
guidsmanao®end

18]1. eveld, garsin
B e 9OB0OD gD ©
2w 1961 godd 21 - mm ©
@0, 07, ®bn-gedd, 2019.-
8.27-36



gowod B

182, ®@cednmo, B

Bmes oo mSm Gotnd.- e :
ama. 10, w. 04, o, 2019.-
8.74-76

BgBrnmSoe
uBude DeOrnmTeR®

183. o8wcw ®EOmmSHwe qobm
godmaad.- Qo : @D, 06,
em,~end., 2019.- 8, 109-114

= 8o
CCn o BByd; 0D (Ymmn e 2w
owoztelive

184. Semonts, 58zt
e3.a08mes | @0 Bw8w oweimbed

Bgwwa mde.- geba 1 : 2019.-
B, 8195

@t AESren Auw

185, Buwbiam, nu®8d

Swndd nede pyess OO
wmow HEGe dvwe.- made
0. 06, =. 04, @qwr., 2018.- 8. 8-9

388 mEed e dd®, gomadle o Buvae
2¢3 Qg WO

186. 8288, &.@ul. CeBemo

8§ Comoad e0®yeln oy
WD el 2030.- Gomd :
9. 01,2018.- 8. 141-152

I Oe® e
187. 348=88, B.gol. grem

8 Comned g (g W OW® W~
wond : e, 01, 2018.- 8, 131-140

14

188, Bdadlm, mpols
O =87 Bw mBst i) §) Swpbd
foed cO0;.- m : 2, 06,
. 05, @nd.-©ln, 2019.- 8. 48-49

2odn 8o

189. eoemBaDsl, Oxno®
8o 8y wErmde ovds astod
AR .~ 2zt 88¢ anediio
wemtows  2018.- 8, 69-74

B0y 20 Bomdahes 80
BBawvimdome
BaSmle oo

190. @, o8¢
8B5S ¢ HBw RdA® : Bned
oSl €nwd gy @ Dpad
8258 ezledmd eandwens
ceges =, 01,2019.- 8.30-3]

Sweszn w28nm
B30, @ba? BgSw, SudeBfa
8580

191. gescedmd, &8 Oy’

BewE 8@ coBaned @d @0 .-
8500 : Bzy&®s et dmed

udsenc o . 01, 2019.-
8.40-42

192, doagzs3ed, n8n

Smde Buedumd .- Bgod [ Bnn

toxtecimod eulvLnn f e
=. 01, 2019.-8, 35-39

193. snewnwxzng, o
S8 B5y@0 0 w08
Bzn®0D @ wdnd eamed
8190000 spbemed.- Byed
8280 sfedmd oudwencs
c@¢tn w01, 2019.-B, 60-64

194, @8xigvoc, 0.8,
Daxfas cmobriec 80 dwel on
RBO.- Bryesd : Ben®n pardedmd

andeens ~2gms . 01, 2019.-
8B, 25-29




195. Bp®oed, Baeddm

Bowe Beoy®n® 72.- s © @0, 06,
s .~eed., 2019.- 8. 53-56

196. 8Ft, ueadm
o osnds eddn Byud,-
Bxed - B@ enstedmmd

svleens ~@stn /=, 01,2019,
8. 52-54

197. w8, o

W gt el od@Ge BedBe

oDEm®. - BRud  Ben@

eoredmbd wuleene coge
=. 01, 2019.- 8. 32-34

S 380 @Dy 50

198. ®@x 8, do@
Mitsein : eB8x0b, yu-bebiw m
B8z »OED.- ygeba 1 :
2019.- B. 65-79

St ndR9, ¢Qe® AL, 08 » 3O

199. O3, go®ded

20O gD O @ (Rw®.-
DSIveFH : =, 05, e, 2019.-
8. 72.95

308358
&®1 BBy

200. 3FBwbf, 5-82F

gbamurieod puwmsfdw gonbaw
€91 8o ouiBesm ¢88a

snedBep esomaes 1 2018.- B, 15-24

2V A
emImmms B

201, ®d¢Pevbod, Bew S8
aslD8Dws, 4a@Dwr v BudEa.-

ax3B8en g8 mieddi esogues :
2018.- B. 124-127

D5y B
Bes

202. mEged, od.8.
no © md RBswexd do DEY.-

vriBem e86n mredfo togmea :
2018.- B. 25-35

worde 800 8w pBwase

203. dOFHem), @B B
A5 ® 0306 0e o Bl
Bt : yth §E w-ddened gf
Ercomin® ww g0aumb.- gmnnd:
@B, 01, 2018.- 8. 203-210

©8mavsgnz

204. gaBwcoes, &OBY

B exnedd ewnd Snedd o0§.-
D ¢ @D, 00, e ~eud,, 2019.-
8.117-122

205. ©:38Pe8, Heodu

8F B : personable, clever
and beautiful.- Go : 2n. 166, s20.,
2016.- 8. 4445

206. ®edxsds, i

DO ea®m o).~ Dxozm @ @O, 06,
g5 .-eed., 2019.- 8. 57-89

207. cO2 gdiSomw ewems guc; Bde.-
2®dual & 1 ™. 05, =, 2019.-
B.118-123

2386 pBvome
§h Dol

208. gevriy, 8.00.8:4.0,

2D 8D wedmaBs ¢ Dws?
wobrdzmnstd BEmifedd 2d
B gBeoudo BEReg DOp®: .-
wond: ed, 01, 2018.- 8, 9-16



16

209, g =3, @@, ' #o B gow
8 comeb dnvod ¥ BEHES

BEaedb BT dyow gpgous? 50 211. evod, pas
gompzmua.- gond : @, 01, R pBaed ! 8¢ edomon
2018.- 8, 17-26 e0® @Dyu®.- 2w : @b, 07,

&lg-gegd, 2019.- 8. 7173
210. SeadgodbB, Bost paig®
atealec® pd 00Bwtim
Shmn uem® ambon eesda
2d08 w Aewlnzm gfo 0dm.-
Qond : e, 01,2018.- B, 99-114

He ek kR Aek



882%® an®®&H20d

33Ded e®¢ mziud Bo®s? g8 D=
oddonw 164

guwdod 80w w1 goNen OB DIw®
' 134

gws ocIme 88ewd 20 gDl 128
¢DWW™DE Vot BEeedD Swdnmny

Bwziod 30
a8 cu soxly ol end @® ol

Bxsim 147
g 00 | ®l-e@:8-23-80 modn Il
g% (Doed rimDey O 8 DaewsT g Déxn

ged8 vy e5iB @A) @50 162
gMsmD edeg e Dxotodwnte? 109

4Amote mORROE 08m B wrwd
BEae glmwmws 122

glmienw on wSS8edrin Ddgemg 101
2metnd § 8o emn ¢8 gedDe® 43

g8 DE® 73
amysied wonnn ceden 8¢ 58
Bdext 47 70
g8 woonbrs? Dusieded 8O0 Beoxnd
yE&ma 78
gB eonedd erwd @nedss ey 204
gedd mdcded 56 st 95

eBowe O8I Boes 388ned 8s®0 (2

The amalgamation of both halves :

q&Qm08eDd 84
§80 medn e g0z weddxt B8a¢e

Dou®wd 143
800 Al gye 46
2889 Qo @damnd 79
gfnews! vk ¢ pBuBwe 65
PH® mEme BEIed Bobnmwet !

S8dxImncs e E8 aplsy 83
ROD® nESsTn el Bgulin

mztmoDsted coecefmafe 98

@D GoedOS penxlO BBewd 983- ;
K O efand:= sdBmcean

WO FamoSad 36
anim Gows @ 56
et 9 8mr S gozmnde 25

D@ g8 w @ g otog wumFes 99

piesBO @@l 8oy vy 127
eCdeS0s gn Bl Deslide | g8
BAEEneh DI goEndes 34

CO® ©oDJEhw it BESIBE yehod ;
e BB wobdemad B Ditotm®
% &L@BHIE 203

OB emnmd edmd dhwadis emnd mEE O
ocn OBemm O mdm gmide 37

Se-2®o g ese 137

DI DesBB. | B o1 p®s a0
medd) BEHLS 28> guzmdes 29

Db mE ewe du-yuind Bohee® ol 19
D0 Fitness Sod¢? 152
22 @® gD eonmed ghuom gogwe ¢? 60
Ped 8Bme dmosts Dnod godizin 167
Ded woled evcom doamB® 148
DY 0w Oy 206

wHERO Baide : 58 a2y Iy 8D
B5t00w s ol mo gy 10



wDosf daledyed eFgHo DesBBs ¢
203Ed egd® Rowid edew

21D garrdw 30
v axffe dmosis 146
mE gunleeedt odde Sad@n

DS ® 197
o BlDBonced gd H5w o

©228 Bewo omepmeded el

§oc 88 made 120
BBesgyel 8 gt Bw BY ndd ecdm 133

DS oI 8owy B 6 g ¢ g1t
Cif) Bold 49

@ENDBADY D;8emE | enrfOodinied
1800wzt wbmn mom guamden 11

emd® B DD 2nodmae mE ¥n
BEebx! 26

st BB wa, gHDwo wn Budc 201
N BEeud oG8 : BBafeen madem

deoed Buo 124
Oxfewed defd ebryd 8 wip etuw

ACH 131
daadiewa giiedst g8l cun®B

BED ewwed WO gomnde 38

SEE e gaGem v 8 116

dmB B0 w0 @HSG08 Bz@oD :
wisfon® semed Sysded vydemzt 193

SDisw wo gych Bend 90

NS s woBes GeogobEs! cugdm
BDHIOP @D PO edBwBm
emidyc BEdg Bodnmau 45

80ed ¥®WwOWOH ZnBE &8 § e®es

eddusst v Gmost gué mHOO &8 §
avdnd 136

18

eEHB @O0 WD BB Bedwre
SRS Famadas 31

POE BeOm &9 (Bu® 199
Dl o o Brixs Smedmoda 89
Bedved Deadm o gotomww 04
s B9 57
oldBE 88 118
@ com®d ebmiaem @8x7

WMo ecim tod BESreen mdm

S 39

£ ®3f¢ SO weeSzmafes o O eedmae :
208 o wolmwe, s & sw ePew
8 qryedst mdm RN O

gnswsywst 114
ey PRwed ! e oddmom e

BBp® 211
¢ 0530 B mebm $alm gmnd 105

eS1Ded mOBD o wows WBwDD AEM
ged@dw 160

¢e Doiotded edBwllem vud® BEae
B@p@ef 52

¢€c Dustedd dmeaf 00 8Jww 68

2wuwd BdAD wotdmafs e ®osd
e2odmwsio BEwrided? o3cd g
gSeudo BEDg BOuS: 208

ot Buwo eddBun @l Heo o Heddd
glocen VO o W mBw 165

b Buo oddBs? g0 e d el wahd 174

2w Bun oddBsfed 85m yoBm Exew®
88n 151

o Geag sl &2 emazims
T IALLY. 103
2019 sBowmm mxlswead b yDwmm 05

@402 ocdm @dded gbtery w@edg O

OOOE wBm W @D moeenc 102
@ @AY | ecim 40 Eme 115
oddn ovbzm odde Bpud 196



177
9 gdtrstent BRo 0@dm cemewm-oc 86

B &G M wead D yDemxnn

HOOTD @dDaCa W NeE otBA

&¢Deom §1489 ®ISTD ybo B8 117
ol »EYy s 8ebem w0
& Dem® BEAg uth qumde 106
B® mowmae 91
B0 O DED ez Oeird 51
Boes e cu®s o el BHO® g8
IS 32
Aot 1 cp®m BBu® @i Buamd cngxs
o 3 otz gomdie 33
o @ w8 HBow du DEY 202
vledeee DED ngsw 0RO 01
o8d ogd@m:®. | vedold wdew ORmom
g5 27
08ude me@mmdeme qebn namen!
183
sfudy @df mdh el ad@rmaen
3053E2B 94
vednd esw w8 62
wifedrsin n®rige 96
BEebxd 883 61
B8E8ebEsf O:18® ¢ low 50
88 WOHO v Mewsim ¢l eqim 157
1sd gud G830 Dume o poedsy
Bmeizy Swo 178
va 88zt woord g8 g1zt @O E® 144

g8m0d PRexd ecn @ald BBofwd 42
yslomurieod pumndDe goubas &

e 200
BodEaw vy Bubw 129
ADeHReEH pd BB dcume

oe® ot eaotide oddB w

Aetos pEn @ 210

19

WB@thed Ao FLIGHT 19 03

B0 gBOWEG 415 wadn B¢ ne vOH»
esTfiebizndc BEag sewpalinab?

Bdecu e 88
fdeddfene mcuns gud® ¢Scnd 54
odibdedoc acs? éBEgaq @B 082

BeSmmwet 121
o0dd) 88 Hamwy 44

a9l wbsned Pevd BBFen gue 76

Gmozs Hfmids! mmevss Swpndd

a8t geom udw 107

Smozne DD 0@l § ooz e
U8m AR Bwst vesw mBied
Bergo eEt (98e d@dm wobmae 113

GefusiOw B0z Lo e g3
BHACEBBw iz @rmn 32

DHORNC e Ble®sf ;B O vfle

acuncEl 163
Szfifh 130
Bme ghvad mds gownd 182
®BHmE-&mo ; personable, clever and

beautiful 205

Begrewdd ddend : D8 Smmd
@10 R ead @nd®d mom
o105 22

DB owpewrtd DED | L BROIO dmwd
Dy Od 26 ozIEw gmadn 18

BE »823 Bw 857 w1 § Swydd good

P10 188
Dwnbd node Ppyeast AOD mw

B e 185
O e Jgss HOLY 66
Pwe Sodl AT Dremn! Bw wid

SGesrzNmed oebs ulnlres - 2 155
Ben a®e gy edosnd 53

Ssnllzn owedn BEAG 0@0dd pwdoe 72



Mitsein | @D8zeb), yu-Debin w

s E08@m oD@ 198

B8 eDem®T 4E BHO 145
B8R m HOLDED gdDrmN®eD |

8w 1961 godd 21 181

S50 goexnemnDE Digemsind »® 159

831 Boostest 4187 e®sin end@eudnd

g8 m0d OS8zd 30 Bued 154
8 Qg WPl gxieds mbL

Bzt 58
Beaoboged 63
Emnes OO 5P : eBowmmud eded

edmadBest vwigm® Onf mom

Gazm o i2
@ 8Bewd dzmmd vpnd® Blewd Smx

Ozl Tz qamda 40
onosl BpBE DEx=! @mes 3chr o B®

Resd® (5 comnmd oy 180
ASad Ome pued | wOR® «bfx?

P& cPe v e H® 08 09

ewedmad Py Dmee | el SOy
dmed gagE meE®ed g8S susdBe 43

saest ERigst 900 wbne e o H8@ (00

JOzt ga¢dus MmO R Dl sdduima

D EPOZed chth 142
COD gB®arnw enemm quo; e 207
o eS8 135

G5edadT @mn®8ud: | mel euslad
e@Byd omAsT MO ®S wwizn
G35t 06

30T @@BprS. | §i1B= cBO yFedm
SO BEFER 3EH ¢F0m gy 07

CrtdeRT @n@BES. | @DROl
aosied e@8ud wbm mom gud: 08

Bugedny ocn Ded DExmB dm oximn 12

G8de =S m B w1 @D edd® 156

20

a8 egdm S OBindum: ne 8
e08wdE wadzm mdm gumade 28

KON E @w wy DI mem edemad 67

CHibD Pv 0®ondix 8¢ me
woesBnims dwst ePon e 81

CHiED obeal ~oled pdeme 77

ce @3 evnnng DR g mnebrind 71

Dol gpdntu MBSO gind qm® 170

On®f) eddo ww 3O g4 ¢Dedd Bg mdn
9B2m0d 171

el Add moslTes! o8 172

0@bm eun® ww of vw BIHO cdmd
WIT 2SS 19

EOm e Bedn mm etnws & ebHdd
a0l EOmBE W GER 20

00 8 D103 | DO S OmPSTO O
21EG ™I gy 13

O #:88wms e vl Brvacrrwdm &5
1 S geR Swmomeim pBmo 1 D
wedyed dE goie g@ed ademe

o Oy a® pyedssd 92
BE8e ¢ofm wads o@® : Bt & ehDo
Bmb8 D1fedwms 14
D1 8ewst® Dol moéw Dfeos) wema
@28 et Buwd ecdBted 168
D119 o1 eS8 179
0108 8D e D e® Bram 20 emedm
®EE g 69
SmEn Bm®omSy 192

86200 pecimn dens g ol 88owm:s

BoosT 125
D03 Hg ¢0®8B 55
Brlcth o8@fewmild Sewnm ¢wdn (I

@ : 175

Brtetned 10 : gt 8000 Omd od®
& HEI® 35

Brietddd [0 : 8deaf HeF cw Sod
@D 16



Bxieothnd 10 : hwaces tacelmdens mS
i 17

88w ndedndro-ne 59

B5Q smBtOE g8 @03edd, pe®sed
owd eOmof aB30® eenwn & ebn
BBawm gad 21

Bazie Exnbxted 80 dwed Giom KRB 194

eLgeg 888 wedmailm 60 Ahueas
110

cbedsY 8F vdidee BE® vbis ¢7 64

®80wirs 8Bmwen @A md Yoga 150
wlded ~¥edm D ewd® odinwnd

enbE 158
GO @40 Drlemeed A rin® @6 ® :

B O 87
@ Comnod gl g1x! BEde 688 wmBm

Sy 141
8 Comoad g ¢ mDW® D 187
8 cozned @3 Dol emden

onD wen erna 166
& Commed ol o P Bmbed

eomnim aw peaddn 5800 97
8 coaned dnoved ¥n BEOSS BEaed

BeE8 dnoo paess! »HD

giommmont 209
§ Goaned 28508 oDdBne mEIed

edRnlm uud0 186
8 crexiu woddmede Qofig 93

ond ®8DwsT 10D ww Sede ¢dwun
SdDow 75

oG mecinds § Dxfsmed
&ag 132

wef erponemm osTend swe =3¢ 8
B2 126

2®3; OBme wo Bhgen H1w® o we
0EEn 0BG 140

21

woedsl 8200 74
@:@DEma : cdRenllm ewefimbDed

Bywww 184
woedulvmoDigw BO108 ¢?7 138
Q8st BeDey vedst reomy 47

B8 600 BdB® : Byud w-oeemed

gt . 190
888 wRed ey Dot B2 108
Eoudlost wyfan@RsT oy 176
8otz By mEionde owdsd axfed

DR es 189
BowE B 72 195
8.0 Bn@: cofmned & evmn 191
&m mg ODedcBs? DOH@ 8 429

emIBE 85
ondyBamn o o® p¥dgebsiu

edfww exlozis D5 o®ed 153
e FE8DE:s el G-wE wwed

qBm o5 ®w 123
e e¥fdnd, embs, HBem ey

BAIOw we@uty @4 oS 23

wedorf o § ®mende ebRbO acx
H5HE0Rss @mIch qEr mmdox @O

(TAV]D) 8 oz 8 173
»E8 gmHnoe e@on® mSxsTm 104
01@8dO® Besdewnt B Seadees 161]
Huawei : 2888 addw 24
Wl 149

ong ebime®s! Dol edfnwd waldm

yBmno 169
8Eo®ds st 0. H1QudDwm 15
emeddowt emedd e8I :

oo swat BESvenoti@mmD o3 O

emed I gozmde 41

sk fefeok ok o 3



g8 88, = gfhed

Qe ey

gesd@488 §8, so®
gowmsig, 8.460.048.8,
gedidm, pgd
qofdednd, S¢S
RGOS, o

as®ed, gmd

4 @838, exl.g.

FaODE, Orco Wwoen
pmsie B8, emaslodmries?
pSwpe, oO8sT
gafednim, B.a.
g8z, 8.8.

Go8wbem 88, 2u0aBled

afddocfiw, Bu®

cac &g, 258

Smoyem, el
32,33

IS, 8. 0d®B3

WS e o, eadotdod
WS enddm, ¢.0.8.9.
®Bdgmo, gpd

moass 88, a8s®ad
Buceshs, o®s! s

WYa 29 O &H 2O

46
146
47
208
138
166
89
147
209
176
93
204
116
48,49
50
117

140

10, 11, 12, 29, 30, 31,

112

114

83
124,125
51

163

BEAII ™, g®sdm
p®CE8E, ogd®ax
RESNA, pafen

omd pemd, SBud

mEZced, 0d.5.

QuACEH, HT owaB

Qe omm, Bpol Becedn
peamedmd, adm owowary
eof)mRJ, D

Ond-®, geadz’

Drie B8 88, weded
Drtedmen 88, scbiws
Dri¢RB 88, acwsbS e
D@, godds

demd, uid
Hoemd, v
eicsFedes, g
Heped, oS.057.8.
SwPw, O
gucs, Scxd
Bellsn, Dol
Sopaied, n8n
Hagaeded, woi
ouds, BT Bow'

09

126, 127, 133
145

78

202
179
107
151
103

102
62, 63
81

53

199

34

54
159
106
153
164
148
192
04, 05
155



ezl B8, endbimzied
oz oes 88, ewsiBOenss
a5 ® 88, wen®

otE8eE, Sledw
Beodsstm, ©8.0,023,
Bemddm, ybsd

O ced, el

¢ B0, 8.804.8,

¢ B8CE0o, o HazmdeR
¢ BED, e@ximomziy
Seadarddd, B puig®
Emch, DBEL.3.0E.8.
Benznem, OI8&

Qe B8, 5d®edBa
2OTm 88, Deedged

amyasadmad, edz

emESmn, ed.onf .8, G D=1

veFegaenns 88, godol

v RGes, Desrim Goxfe
OEPODn, BE &

Basy S, evng Oz
eadBos], elaf

gasespnsty 88, emeDoemosd
H-South, u1np®

24

6l
44
55

205
98
184

92

97

172
128
210

77

18, 19, 20, 21, 22,23

69
66

193
156

67
119
177
175

85,86
64, 70
84

enedc, guoc 8.
saold, gmdin
eualica, thom
evelcs, yaazdn
Bwemo, 08.8.
BuaoBzmn, 8828
Buwdeo, psact

Dedtnd, HB.00. 8. BHc RSB

D3 S, BESIB
9, en®m
AGOMEE, B.425, gz

®dPouboed, Acd .8
@deSed, B0t
B5®E, d.omd. S-Bms
oo, 288mr Sl
omgem, 808 Jefnd
OmBa, dew

83cDad08, gBn

O Ewby, Jo-8xF
Ppeednd, o
af8xisoE, 00.8.
Lowsie, pmule

Brmd@at, Booedn
©140um, O

858020, DB Besotso
@818, oxidm
@@l 88, ofheoda®

CeROm, ¥Yeds

137
87
95

181
122
178
139

123

120
158

187

201
36
186
141
113
198
88
200
182
194
206
11
45
157
131, 132
57

13,14,15



Setln, ewnddoww 173
Senflw, Ondem 151
Sifznnm, MBI wdlms 134,135
Shvwwem, ooinm GO 161
B 8BS, EEned 71
Smzend 98, mHdo®@D 121
COBoemd), edisd &0 203
Cotdm S €50, ARE _ 80

Coti®@ntd), Bewor? gt 06, 07, 08, 16, 17,
25, 26,27, 28, 35

Gd 88, mlesnfad
esdu, 650

Comngd, (W

co, abule
asteddc, qlEn
Buomed, 88w
Gumed, eg®onn o,

Sumed, Samaces

D8 enmE, SoBaf

D Ew®, onod®
8p®ed, Boedn
BescDbam, ppd®8s
B8m xBha, &a@.o.&.
88m 68, esndoced
DedBxn®, Surid
Dodloy, emdes
SodB.w, coed
BedBew, GuoB

79
104, 152, 160

96, 101
190
168
110

94
68

149
9]

195

185, 188
52

72

162

02, 03
136

180

25

Bepsren 88, Omcred 59
Baccnn 88, eddexsiBe 58

118
36,37, 38, 39,40, 41

Bolet0, quimdms

BB, caom

BoBew, 0.8, 109
®d, oot 142, 150
w@demds?, gbrfm 65
@8BS, BB 90
Bedd, BecdDnm 129,130
B8uer 8, gucmd 82
B0, Soetdn 196
Bcwod §8, nfcded 73
tccdnm B8, MtmOde 74,75
QWONREm, OBE™ 165
e DG bsl, @no® 189
@D 88, b 60
tyoesdmey 8, Dwd 76
wyembed, ®wizsn® 169
wis &, B.8.08. 08 6257, 143
wlgmnm. G 197
endded, Resin 99, 100
o ®a0, ey 154
edcs, puh 211
eudost, 2@, eudt 103
eudel, nEm 170, 171

oD, O, OD.Oxd.o. 144

e o e o ok ok o



Gevmlenall Uy Qeueui 6 QT8 &g

QuUITERsT UG LGH

Camgi b

01. LORGHerOeuFsT, (Lp.
AGsu Coansulish Sminy snbamise.-
Cengl Ceafl : Qzmi1, Qeu 11, Qui,

2019.- 11 24 - 25

o srailuey

02. &CUIEN, subso
Clurmrany o aMjenel
anfluuEGSHFHIASILIG 7 - GEEUTIDEY
Qgr. 11, Cleu, 09, ©6AT., 2019- U. 32 - 33

3. SsuiStyength, Cuan
ipé fememeaneT SFQHTEIEED
Uenemensen.- &saunpey - Qem. 11, Ceu.og,
£6WT., 2019~ LI 58 - 6D

04, Sautiiigensd, Cosn
Qupreno eewiffeyid LesmenaignLb.-
SGHESUMDEY - CEM 11, Qén. 10, QULL., 2019.-
L. 58 - 60

05. Guondlaf, .

oswTeust W(hHEGIOUD.- SHEHEUTIPEY :
Qgir. 11, Clew, 10, QL. 2018.- L, 52 - 54

SLouub
QuenN$HS FouNbd

06. SiHETTEIHSD, &FHHkh
Qotuenas sWEYP Queibps i
S witemb @orsoregl QusLbusean.-

Sm&CEFN : Qgn. 10, Qeu. 01, gewr,
2019- L. 18 - 28

&g 1w

07. SEusTmIen, (b,
wopenn @reflwmis ywhgg #mdusmun.-

Cengl Coagf - Qan. 11, Qeu. 11, Quu,
2019.- L. 84 - 85

3. BGAWIHH, Co
efwmagnymi SL_Aemrepiss -

CorfL Cx:efl - QFM. 11, Qeu. 11, b,
2019.- L. 2B -29

09.

10.

11.

13.

14.

15.

t7.

BTGHErOEUTeT, SarssLLE
Seuatiuhiier ansaupt Qustdgsupd 4.

&me&ECHESl - Qam 10, Geu 01, e,
2019 . 30 - 36

HNC&BHTstr, Qeuir
TG@LGCEMOTNN SeuHTTD -

CarF Cual - Qg 11, Qeu. 11, WAL,

2019~ U 24 25

prgGanumsh, Qs

WwErsHel ey Cengl.Caed
QBm. 11, Qex. 10, g6V, 2019. - L. 94 - 95

supum@ s

weafhiish, 0. . all. sTerv,
SENTNUPTHE nPunG.-
ConHhLGasd . Qam 11, Qau. 10, g,
2018~ L. 18 - 19

srOEGMV@LOM, BI(TEENLOHTSHEH
sy Agmn CHeuemgs gL .-
&mu&Gagfl : Cam 10, Qau. 01, ger.,
2019.- U 06 - 09

B HHeotusmen

prCamhiipe, Qgunr
SNiuresefiss 2 smmefi omi
LonsuGHeheHll K eouwnd.-

CerflLGagfl - Qgpa. 11, Qau 11, Qua,
2019.- L. 34 - 35

LOSRATENSE, SINGA
ArCsCsrrfuralsit UTedl Saficd -Farm
- geowith.. Gerfl Cag)

QM. 11, Qexw. 10, £gear., 2019- L. 14 - 15

. LDGUNIITEITET, SNHIT

fitusliy sy nf Hupeiaamedr ggeouilh..

CerCasafl : Clgm 11, Qeu. 19, Quit,
2019- L. €0 - 61

LDERITSG, SURSM
Ceufgeiurafiey By, Rpbemeust

Gyeownb - CENHLCaelfl . Asm11, Qar 1,
LR, 2018, - . 84 - §5



18,

19.

20.

21,

22.

23.

24,

25,

CuINCabSigsi, Cuimsm
HimsECaMsiisd STMOSHL SenIDBHEiCTeT
yh  S58rCausmyst SGECaransh -

SeusGasM : Qgn. 10, fleu. 01, Qar,
2019.- U, 46 - 51

FUPG GINEH(EH TG 6iT
ssuall

ursBgrgest, §.
weB) ¢ Grmodbsipan
aNgAumeolith .- SepsusGasf

Qsm. 10, QR 01, ggeor., 2019.- U. 42 - 45

(LD (Ih HASTIRH6T, &,
Cumengl QUITGHL SHEHLD LORSTIEUTSEDLD.-
GaEUNDEA) : QBT 11, Qeu. 11, WY, 2019.-
L. 30 - 33

Girw silgh s meonid

By, &ShHE
BeussL efietr G0 FeophHIOmse0ruseT
SO UM [].- QEgaAlgy : QB 38, Cleu. 12,
QLI 2019 . 34 - 35

Db HieuLd

GOHIL_ 65, USLON. 61610,
snwijsafNamso RenmCoahpiu@ld
SJEMSTIILI HL_THDEEN 6TeeN7.- HBEUTIDOY :
G 11, Qew. 09, |eoT., 2019.- U. 46 - 49

FMIGY. S&5DHS
Bend Gunu@wh eour HAFHHS.-
Qegsinigyt : Qgn. 35, Geu. 11, M, 2019.-
u 34 .35

FTRREUDITEE, 6TD. 4.
2 L oimiuygssnet fiieudid@ib epsitmy
BIGSET - SHEOUTDEN - Q&T. 11, Qeu. 19,
QU 2019. - U, 42 - 44

EMBAUDNSHT, 61D, 4.
at(th Sarisenib g6H UNERBERLD -
F&UMpEY - QFN. 11, Qeu. 09, §26vT, 2019.-
U 42 . 44

L Usnii@en, . aso.

WHCwaED gCrrefin Cuihum@ib.-

SHTHSY : Qgn. 11, Qe 16, Quil, 2019.-
U 64 - 85

28

27.

28

29,

H.

a3

35.

3Je6.

(P (B SO G6N, &.
(PUUGSRBHE WUHSS Ulshsmmren
s GirFaub.- sHaITpey
Qg 11, Qeu. 09, ggevr, 2019. - L. 2% - 23

Qnuwsl QDreHs
pelt In@ESEieussen sheng Gsi
aNebeNuiib getveoly (1849 - 1919).
&Seumdey : QST 11, Cew. 10, QuL, 2019-
u. 27 - 29

CamwiNifw, wakihs
LS LLGUOReL WB@hbG & THITTaRILOTETS),
Siflsb Globsred HuUHSH.- HHeUNpe; :
Glgm. 11, Q. 10, G, 2019 - U. 06 - 08

2P FCeugd

. 2 (5HSTESHIISH HHNONUED LIS .-

GCondL Gaedl . Qpm. 13, Gsu. 11, AT,

2019 - U. 80 - 81

8ds WDGSENSHN SHEASWML 2ied S -
ComH Caxe : Qam. 11, Qe 11, W,
2019, - LI. B4 - 85

. SOFILOUT, QLFsHemenlr

Cuensy pE&edled (Mgushwiwent. upb
slingl urqbulfiu aféeane (LLanms .-
&HQUNDGY - Qp. 11, Cleu. 08, K& 2019~
u. 16 - 19

omesi) S g stt
MyFflanearsensd Sfay SwGbh 1Wwmes

wenp.- Gardgh. Caafl : Qgnm. 11, Qe 11,
o, 2019.- 4. S0 - 51

. ooedlgR, O

BEAEHLD UWSEGD Finfled- sHseaurpey :
Qe 1, Gew. 10, GLid, 2019.- 1. 40 - 43

Gb il & 6T

GO 60T, UGLDM. 616,
unfigeuns Cumunefiaen aRhOarsmeapb
NI Hane e HEQUIDAY -
Qan. 11, GQeu. 11, 10T, 2019.- L. 46 - 49

SNCEem, Hieren
FemeusuaiiadT aHgemar allgLdz.-
gaeumpey : Qgm 1%, Cleu. 11, 0T, 2019-
u. 06 - 08



37

3s.

39.

40,

41,

42.

43.

45.

Stwoevergg, ¢rd. 1.

Bififley Crmissmen (Oedlens LWGHHISEN.-

Gaeuripey Qgm. 11, Geu. 10, QuLk, 2019.-
i 21 - 23

Con&efl, L.

GHaung - mauNDey - O 11, Qs 11,

DM, 2019. - 4. 52 - 54

Ogual. GoésRs
Himpuwen? sieugnsid G-

Soeumpey - QEm. 11, Qo 0g, gat. 2019
27 - 29

CamuinTfw, wadhs
Qsnsbwrae eugmnd G HFHS
QAerarauQiginmg 2. &BHeumpey :
Qg 11, Gl 09, |, 2018 L. 06 - 08

cunsn

Siemguisng, Qesdamsousn
ewllisener Luflb@Gw UHMICHIWL 68
Cunpirg. Qsusbgonb Quirsn.- &Seumpey :
Q&m. 11, Cew. 11, O, 2019. - L. 16 - 19

e, Q&eveneouty
8550 SHBFemsuistiN BLODEBSMS
GamuL@dHth CuInsr .- saeumbsy -
Q. 11, Qey. 10, G, 2019- 11 16 - 19

&HEVBSTT

feudAganeth, Goan
SMeuSHSMepid LsTenaraenid -
GSEUTLDEY : QM. 11, Gleu. 11, LOTF., 2019.-
L. 58 - B0

Quuiysrel, FQ&NDPS SO
usnL_tunfmed Bepelelr Gung gHuGd
IDAMHNRISET.- SsneSCasf] :

Qgm. 10, Cleu. 01, gReaT., 2015.- L. 58 - 61

HiHLisemev .

LORRINETEH, SUTHT
SHwenswmDHDRuEenTuTicd SHussme
Qurdflael.- CandHLGagd :

Qam. 11, Qex. 11, 1OA{J., 2019, - L. 42 - 43

29

FruBsin

46, GHMW&THS 651, LIHWDT
usbgimp alggal Hemswam
Frufguapamb Cu ghfgCeanb -

s Caall . Gan. i, Qau 01, e,
2019- U 15 - 17

By & Sy ss 6t

47, QEFCLEUTTIRN, €1631.
foeus GeosHwiupd Smisuises Sers
me0SERLD .- (Ehiremd : QT 20, Qeu. 07,
£I60., 2019.- 4. 20 - 29

S eosfwstogia st

48 GLeadle, G .
CLRENT eMOHSEET 6. €761V, R_MLIGHIOEUIT -
EROSHLD : Gl&m. 20, Qeu. 07, Qeor, 2019.-
. 63 - 05

49. Quumslnam, Q8.
OSSN LGSsalag (WpeiCarmg, Seumbl
elysonmheT .- hiemb - Qgn. 20, Geu. 07,
£360T., 2019.- L 17 - 19

50. QWIPNEN, suN,
S@OFLUHOSD, SmHLusijey
stsosuD s BL & Qsnshr. Qebuiiwishy
QFcbsuehr.- HamensCaaf

Q&m. 10, Qsu. 01, ggéor, 2019. - L. 62 - 65

sugeuaEl

51, Q&L SN, BIUHEOT
susyefwn, Cengant j Qnrdfd
@miSab BrajEre senamEHs

e CaHL 6o .- SmEGesFY) :
QT 10, Qleu. O, |esT, 2018 . 10 - 14

52. UDOWOTSTE, &. Cuwim
Srussonhgd sBpFeafish sugsonml
SPHSQpuNe CaanausErd HHLHEHD
e aEpb.- wrremth - Qgr. 20, Geu. 07,
]qON., 2019~ L. 12 6

QB rsLQIUN (e

53. PLASINETFOLD, &.
Fomalieh o dien Sleush eowHHien
&0 sOGeu’ @ .- smeasCaadl

Qam. 10, Cleu. 01, ggevr, 2019.- L. 27 - 29



30

54. JTeRAlEGme st 55. QewiRIsL., &iTinTsaf
SIS STLHMFGW! OFIMIWIT.. SPIn?.- UpBSBIYT LwsTUGHHW SrasHeT.-
sensuhGasfl . Qgm 10, Qe 01, g, Carhl_Caafl - Qeu. 11, CQeau. 10, oo,

2019.- U. 37 - 41 2019- U 10 - 1



Ganevlil} SILL &ulsn &l

Brufcunhgs SPIEefNsT suFeommy
qpSQAEHULI CHemausEnd Fan-SEpb

afienL_sEmih 52
BBCanGanfiwralssr ured Salley ~Hewm somL*

e0Lith 15
Basnu Cransuisht APy subsrisen 01
Bmioeen? eugnsid Cosma 39

Qeurumnsd sBh QuensSHieT gmwnenh
Surgnril QL bLsTan 06

Bsmud Qurugd eour HRFS 23
PSS Ugissellemg perGemig Seumuil

eSlysunphS T 49
o Lipil sssnst Hfenflé&@Lh QpsIEY [BTg & 24
2.(hSHITESESHT aallwieh Lo stTSsr 30
e aNifsemen uiis@h UHguGhTWL 661 Cumgmg

Qessogyiib Guimem a1

SHOSWNDHDED, S lLfFey aeuammie.er H48

QarsinL. GsbEWsH QFceusm 50
soGHoepIb tersmarsgnib | 43
GEaurglh 38
58y HHEmyullsi GedD&aHMS

@emu@Hgnh Cuinsn 42
FhE anfengul WwHMmILN., £1pg.7 54
syf Symn Caumes sFLRIG 13
Amuslyfed B Speagsrmer fyevwid 16

&g WESFusHar HmguMl NSSHWF 31

Shumeest £ enmeNL1dmi) RyTeUGHe USRS
Seolwh 14

fApeu] GeosSwpld SMeuToEn et
e agmb A7

Femnailed e_snen floush greowsHHisd suiip
Heulleu (F 53

Qefushomeney eurmiosd 3RS

QaTaTsuGlH iy, ? 40
sensoeuciiasn T Henest eMgGh? 36
SFrQerenTE A e fun@ 12

Snghinjachsmsy BsnpCahouuEh g
SLELNGET 6Ts06U? 22

BpsCaraiiy HrmosHsd smomeren f
AsArGauconwig]  HunsChralla 18

Sensluhfles smEsulpld Cuenss(pib- 4 09

B GWIHpmsanIulisd Hhusans QursRagth
45

péiTemd LIS@WD HOoed 34

pafey VEGSHouSHen Fhens CoH sfisoedund
QLEN0T (1849 - 1919) 28

Bffey Cpmbssmso cpelians LD(HHIHIGET 37

fovsa st pEallsh feudflbitussorugen  Hram
eurrf iy 21

ussLUumbpst Hispealisht Cung ghuU@Lh
wrdmiser 44

LA Gureb Ww(bbE FNGNTEmOrsTE, Sidleth

SoaSHTEr RLGS) 2
ushgiemm aNHH&E] Ganswatl  shudayagambd
Gu. shHlgCsasyb 46
LPHSDT LWEHTUEGHIL BTHEHET 55

umflgsung Cpmumensen afylamsmenh
LNy & Slevrsoramen 35

Ui fencuraen s ey sHL MU (nemm 33
yéfememaenen aRHQansmgpl Neramstast 03

Quimpmenin e ewifeyb lémsmena@nLb 04



Quapmend o smfsnel sulflu@HEeiQsiug ?

Cumsnsly QUTEELSE5D WDnewreulSienih

La&n@i 1 @omodieigam ailg@wneeith
WS g Doy

1D6TRD HELMUSEILD DG UTSERISEHLD
L06TSUST LOUES SieuD

e HCWnmd g Crrasi Cuwun@Eb

WUUSmShE UGG OTarmner (P
HiyFsud

upppemn gpmaiwmi g &minimue

27

a7

32

LOENT MOHSEH 6. Tef. 2 LS FHicoeuT

. Ciosmeu prBaefict iguedwnanpLalh T

unguhufiug ALFenF (WPanmFew 32

1@ @oCempefieht Sieugmyh

cusyaum, Cangeton_fj ApnéHos@Gons b
BT&) &M60 HEmeTSHE. G sugerhHI)
CaLeb

aftmrsryrmd U HeaomepydHa

QeujRafiurellco By, OmHHTeUeT Jheowith

10

51



SHGHETRHEAHSID, FrhdHtent

SHECVGHUTSHY, (L.
ST, USLOR. eTaiy.

GGBAWTSH, Cs.

ERsl, asHH
FCorgT, alsuL.
Frgammen, eih. 40
SeunNpanasd, Guar
HifIGean, sijaser
QFEOGOS SIE, By(H ST
QEFGOGUTIER, 6T6lr.
Cenuwambgedn, LSLDT

CLeM, Co. &y

HGHSMNETsOD, &.
GETUbUT, Qedismeanur

prGabHga, Gguin

HIGHEVEUTHT, HETSHFUTLIS)

udHIIonsye, &, Guim.

unHwigrges, @.

insbamgfy, eb. u.

28wy 2L cusnere

06

07

21, 35

21, 23

02

24, 25

03, 04, 47

51

a7

a8

53

10, 14

52

19

37

usTfI@sin, €. eerv.

LosTmeTTest, SN
weatlsdr, u. 0 afl e
LIGEs usuYsy, (1.

WP (BENeahgett, &.

Cuiragner, Gg,

CuwnGanHiyest, Cumsn

e & g i

greGsrurd, Cs6ri

susfign, Ceg.

QauRIsL_, SMDTHFRD)

G, |,

Qgusy, @reHd
Quuinfiysneia, FEEMUPSE Fwom

QAguignEn, gun.

uBaru@BLONY, SHGONDBTHET

Capwiniiflu, wafihs

28

15, 16, 17, 45

12

0t

20, 27

49

18

33, 54

kR

58

0s, 38

28, 39

50

13

29, 40



SRI LANKA PERIODICAL ARTICLE INDEX
SUBJECT SECTION

Computer science, information, general
works
Computer algorithm

1. Dewasurendra, S.D.
Average time complexity analysis of
commentz-walter algorithm.- Journal
of the National Science Foundation
of SrilLanka : Vol. 46, No. 04, Dec.,
2018.- 547-557p.

Library and information sciences
Preservation
Paim leaf

2. Buddikasiri, Asanka P.R.
tdea and status about conservation
for organic cultural relics in
Sri Lanka : palm leaf manuscripts.-

Journal of the Centre for Heritage
Studies : Vol. 0), 2018.- 113-119p.

Museology
Museum

3. Kirinde, Chandani
Colombo National Museum : a
labour of live - Lankan lIsle :
Vol. 01, No. 01, Oct., 2018.- 56-58p.

Denominations and sects of Christian
Church
Sri Lanka’

4. Gunawardene, Jennifer Paldano
During the season of lent at Maggona
Hiniduma.- Serendib : March, 2019.-
18-20p.

5. Paranavitana, K.D.
The rich legacy of Sri Lankan
churches.- Lankan Isle : Vol. 02,
Jan.-March, 2019.- 48-50p.

Other religions
Buddhism

6. Vupagama himi

The primitive Buddhism.-

Mettavalokanaya : Vol. 22, March,
2019.- 10-11p.

Mind

7. Wijayawimala himi, Surtyawewa

Mind in Buddhist and western

psychology.- Dhammavijaya :
Journal of Buddhist Studies :

Vol. 01, Dec., 2018.- 40-51p.

Life practice

8. Ariyawansa himi, Agdhakandiye

Religious resolutions for challenges.-
Dhammavijaya : Journal of Buddhist
Studies : Vol. 011, Dec., 2018.-
78-85p.

9. Ukwatte, Siri

Alcoholism : a Buddhist

perspective.- Dhammavijaya :
Journal of Buddhist Studies ;

Vol. 01, Dec., 2018.- 52-66p.

Human beings

10. Indaviriya himi
Responsibility of an action.-
Dhammayvijava : Journal of Buddhist
Studies : Vol. 01, Dec., 2018.-
67-77p.

Scared places

11. Amarasinghe, Udeshi
Haththikuchchi silently standing the
test of time.- Serendib : Jan., 2019.-
60-63p.

i2. Dharmarajika Stupa : a great Buddhist
heritage of Taxila (Pakistan).-
Journal of the Centre for Heritage
Studies : Vol. 01, 2018.- 35-48p.




36

13. Kirinde, Chandani Suthrapitaka
Devagiri Viharaya Koggala’s
landmark temple.- Lankan Isle : 22. Barborich, Colonel Adam
Vol. 02, Jan.-March, 2019.- 13-15p. An analysis of the Buddhist doctrines
of karma and rebirth in the
14. Kothalawala, Gayathri visuddhimagga.- Dhammavijaya :
Fascinating Hanguranketha.- Journal of Buddhist Studies :
Serendib : Feb., 2019.- 54-57p. Vol. 01, Dec.,2018.- 9-39p.
15. Kothalawala, Gayathri 23. Vijitha, Kumara
Ridee Viharaya.- Serendib : March, A book review :
2019.- 46-49p. Dasabadhisattuppattikatha
atthakatha.- Journal of the Centre for
16. Mendis, Mandulee Heritage_Studies : Vol. 01, 2018.-
God Saman the guardian of 361-364p.

Sri Pada.- Lanka Woman : Yol. 13,
No.02, Feb., 2019.- 104-105p.

Hindunism
17. Parthepan, Darrshini
Kuruwita : a treasure trove of 24. Duraiswamy, Sivanandini
history.- Serendib : Feb., 2019.- Thai ponga! : thanks giving for the
60-63p. harvest.- Sunrise : Vol. 02, No. 05,

Jan.-Feb., 2019.- 6-7p.
18. Wickramasinghe, Kamanthi

Anuradhapura : a UNESCO world 25. Thiagarajan, Kamala
heritage site and the capital city of Vibrant Madurai.- Serendib : Jan.,
the most prosperous era.- Lanka 2019.- 72-75p.

Woman : Vol. 13, No.02, Feb.,
2019.- 106-108p.
Social sciences

Research

Buddhist festival
26. Fernando, R.L.S.

19. Kothalawala, Gayathr: An assessment of the social science
The city perahera : Nawam perahera research environment of the
of the Gangaramaya.- Serendib : Sri Lankan state university system.-
Feb.,2019.- 18-21p. Vidyodaya Jounal of Management :

Vol. 04, No. 2, Dec., 2018.- 1-26p.

20, Wijayarathne, Roomini
Kelaniya Duruthu perahera.-

Serendib : Jan., 2019.- 18-21p. Anthropology
27. Kanthilatha, W.S.P.Y.H.
Buddhist ethics Palecanthropological and
geoarchaeogical contribution to the
21. Shih, Chao Hwei reconstruction of past socio-

The Buddhist normative ethics.- environmental behaviors of humans

Mettavalokanaya : March, 2019.- and associated human-environment

12-13p. relationship.- Yidyodaya Current
Research : Vol. 01, March, 2019.-
39-47p.

28, Nahallage, C.A.D.
An ethnoprimatological perspective
of human primate interactions : the
Sri Lankan context.- Vidyodaya
Current Research : Vol. 01, March,
2019.-27-37p.



Groups of people
Women

29. Wijayarathne, Roomini
First of a kind.- Serendib : March,
2019.-22.24p,

Labor economics
IT professionals
Work-life balance

30. Liyanaarachchi. L.U.
Factors affecting on work life

balance among female information

technology professionals in

Sri Lanka.~ Journal of Business and
Technology - Vol. 03, No. 01, Jan.,

2019.- 41-56p.

Economics of land and energy
Land

31. Silva, Thanura Madusanka
Land cover changes occurred in
Sinharaja buffer zone during the
period of 1986-2016 (a spatial and
socio economic analysis : based on

Kudawa village).- Journal of the

Centre for Heritage Studies : Vol. 01,

2018.- 291-304p.

Water for irrigation

32. Embuldeniya, Piyumi

Art in the ancient water management
system of Sri Lanka.- Journal of the
Centre for Heritage Studijes : Vol. 01,

2018.- 155-162p.

Production
Entrepreneurship
Research

33. Dissanayake, DM.N.S.W.,
Critical realism and case study in

entrepreneurship research.- Journal of
Business and Technglogy : Vol. 03,

No.01, Jan., 2019.- 1-9p,

34, Surangi, HAK.N.S.

A discourse analysis on research text
on copreneurs.- Journal of Business

and Technology : Vol. 03, No. 01,
Jan., 2019.- 10-19p.

37

35.

36.

37.

38.

39,

40.

Business enterprises

Wasaba, J.
Leading the change : context of a
manufacturing company.- Journal of

Business and Technology : Vol. 03,
No. 01, Jan., 2019.- 33-40p.

Economic development and growth

Muthusamy, V.
Relation between sectoral distribution
of commercial banks® credit and
economic growth in Sri Lanka.-

Vidvodaya Journal of Management :
Vol. 04, No. 2,Dec., 2018.- 51-69p.

Law

Perera, Shanika
Deed of gift : irrevocable unless
ingratitude can be proven.- Sunrise :
Vol. 02, No. 05, Jan.-Feb., 2019.-
24-25p. '

Other social problems and services
Public utilities and related services
National parks

Jayasundera, Nicola
Wild hillside.- Discover Sri Lanka :
Vol. 10, 1ssue 03, Jan.-March,
2019.- 40-42p.

Ranasinghe, Douglas
Kruger’s lare.- Sunrise : Vol. 02,
No. 05, Jan.-Feb., 2019.- 33-42p.

Environmental problems
Toxic wastes

Hemachandra, C K.
Assessing toxicity of two industrial
zone effluents reaching Kelani river

Sri Lanka.- Journal of the National

. Science Foundation of Sri Lanka :
Vol. 46, No, 04, Dec., 2018.-
539-546p.



38

Global warming Natural sciences and mathematics
Analysis
41, Udawela, U.AK.S, Equations and function
Development of heat to lerant
introgression lines and preliminary 46. Saracoglu, Bugra
quantitative trait loci (QTL) analysis A new statistical distribution : cubic
at flowering stage in oryza setiva L.- rank transmuted Kumaraswamy
Joumal of the National Science distribution and its properties.-
Foundation of Sri Laoka : Vol. 46, Joumnal of the National Science
No.03, Sep., 2018.- 253-270p. Foundation of Sri Lanka : Vol. 46,
No. 04, Dec., 2018.- 505-518p.
Education
Higher education Probabilities and applied mathematics
42. Amaratunge, S. 47. Aslam, Muhammad
Visionary leadership in Sri Lankan Bayesian estimation of the mixture
university education through of exponentiated inverted weibull
modemn leadership theories : a case distribution using non informative
study of Rev. Welivitiye Sri Soratha and informative priors.- Journal of
Thero.- Vidyodaya Current the National Science Foundation of
Research : Vol. 01, March, 2019.- Sri Lanka : Vol. 46, No. 04, Dec.,
1-12p. 2018.- 569-586p.
43. Sachitra, K.M.V.
Educating for environmental Geology, hydrology, meteorology
practices : an assessment from Glaciers
Bachelor of Commerce (B. Com)
undergraduates in Sri Lankan state 438. Rajapakse, Nilu
universities.- Yidyodaya Journal of Glaciers : rivers of ice.-
Management : Vol. 04, No. 2,Dec., Lanka Woman : Vol. 13, No.02,
2(18.- 27-49p. Feb.,2019.- 109-i11p.
General custom Wetland

Special occasions
49. A tale of two wetland cities.- Serendib :

44, Chaminda, P.H. Jan_, 2019.- 54-57p.

World carth day.~ ®0&;E Taoday :
[ssue 03, March-April, 2019.- 15p.

Oceanography
Independence day 50. Tandrigoda, D.A,
Sri Lanka Interpretation of gravity anomalies
over the eighty five fast ride in the
45. Wijayarathne, Roomtini bay of Bengal.- Journal of the
Remembering Independence [948.- National Science Foundation of
Serendib : Feb., 2019.- 24-27p, Sri Lanka : Vol. 46, No. 04, Dec.,

2018.- 487-494p.

Lagoons
Sri Lanka

51. Perera, Ruwandi
Land of lagoons.- Discover
Sri Lanka : Vol. 10, Issue 03,
Jan_-March, 2019.- 37-39p.



39

Lakes and inland seas Plants
Rice varieties
52. Lional, Weerakoon
A tank can never be reconstructed §7. Aluwihare, Y.C,
individually.- 808; & Today : Identification of Pupl QTL linked
lssue 03, March-April, 2019.- DNA marker haplotypes for
12-14p. molecular breeding of phosphorous

deficiency {olerant rice varieties.-

Journa] of the National Science
Rivers and streams Foundation of Sri Lanka : Vol. 46,

No. 04, Dec., 2018.- 495-504p.

53. Hettiarchchi, Karunasena
Chronicles introduce the Mahaweli.-

Swin 8 Today : Issue 03, Technology
March-April, 2019.- 8-9p.

58. Wireless power is coming.-

Condo living : Voi. 01, Issue 03,

Physiology and related subjects Jan.-Feb., 2019.- 106-109p.

Communicable diseases

54, Malavige, GN.

Lipid mediators in the pathogenesis Personal health and safety

of dengue infections.- Vidyodaya 59. Abramov, Alexey V.
gglll”;en;g-e;:amh : Vol. 01, March, The global standards of health.-
~0Y-74p. Iso Focus : March-April, 2019.-
2-3p.
Biochemistry 60. Gould, Rick
Chromosomes ;

For a healthy tomorrow.- Iso Fogus :

h-Apri - .
55. Subasinghe, S.A.A M, March-April, 2019.- 36-45p

A brief review an human metaphase 61
chromosome analysis techniques

using image processing for feature

detection.- Vidyodaya Current

%ﬁf—h : Vol. 01, March, 2019.- 62. Partners in health.- [so Focus :

March-April, 2019.- 30-33p.

. Lewis, Barnaby

Just for the record.- 1so Focus :
March-April, 2019.- 24-29p.

Biological invasions Physical fitness

56. Udayanga, D. Yoga

The promise of molecular 63
indentification of fungi to overcome

the global challenges in plant

biosecurity.- Vidyodaya Current

Research : Vol. 01, March, 2019.-

93-103p.

. Cooke, Shobana
Maintaining wellness with yoga.-
Sugrise : Vol. 02, No. 05, Fan.-Feb.,
2019.- 12-15p.

Forensic medicine ; incidence of injuries,
wounds, diseases
Disease control

64. Brady, Ann
The new dawn of disease control.-
Iso Focus : March-April, 2019.-
6-15p.



63.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

Vaccination

Naden, Clare

On target to save lives.- Iso Focus :

March-April, 2019.- 16-21p.

Gynecology, obstetrics, pediatrics,
geriatrics
Sexual disorder

Malavige, Lasatha
Conditions which mar sexual
enjoyment.- Sunrise : Vol. 02,
No. 05, Jan.-Feb,, 2019.- 26-29p.

Applied physics
Qil lamps

Parthepan, Darrshini
Pahan.- Serendib : Jan., 2019.-
24-27p.

Hydraulic engineering

Chaminda, P.H.
Parakrama Samudraya created by
king Parakramabhahu,- ®20;8
Today : Issue 03, March-April,
2019.- 34-35p.

Irrigation

Dissanayake, Kusum
Iirigation technology .- 8wt &
Today : [ssue 03, March-April,
2019.- 38-42p.

Agriculture and related technology
Specific technigues apparatus, equipment

materials
Fertilizer

Kottegoda, Nilwala

Nanofertilizers : seeds of change for
an ever green revolution.- Yidyodaya
Current Research : Vol. 01, March,

2019.- 49-59p.

Soil maisture

71. Nawagamuwa, Udeni P.

Influences of temperature and
precipitation on soil moisture in
Anuradhapura district.- Journal of
the National Science Foundation of
Sri Lanka : Vol. 46, No. 04, Dec.,
2018.- 519-526p.

Soil biology

72. Vithanage, M.

State of the art bio char technology
for environmental remediation and
management.- Vidyodaya Current
Research : Vol. 01, March, 2019.-
105-113p.

Field and plantation crops
Tea

73. Amarathunga, M.K.S.L.D,

Application of public-private
partnership extension model for
effective dissemination of
productivity improvement
technologies for tea small holding
section in Sri Lanka - Journal of the
National Institute of Plantation
Management : Vol. 01, 2019.-
21-47p.

74. Mahindapala, K.G.J.P.

Yield decline and bush debilitation in
low-country tea plantation.- Jounal
of the Natignal Institute of
Plantation Management : Vol. O,
2019.- 1-20p.

Panicum

75. Augustini, A.M,

Studies on germination conirolling
strategies for guinea grass (panicum
maximum).- Journal of the National

Institute of Plantation Management :
Vol. 01, 2019.- 48-66p.




Rubber crop

76. Karunarathne, N.P.S.N,
Possibility of using wood of RRIC
121 rubber clone as a substitute to
forest timber.- Journal of the
National Institute of Plantation
Management : Vol. 01, 2019.-
103-123p.

77. Ranasinghe, A. .
Yield variation in RRIC 121 and
BPM 24 rubber clones grown in WL
3 : agro ecological zone of
Sri Lanka.- Journal of the National
Institute of Plantation
Management : Vol. 01, 2019.-
67-80p.

Orchards, fruits, forestry

78. Nguyen, Van-Hong
Effect of nutritional and growth
hormanal factors on in vitro
regeneration of papaya (Carica
papaya L.Cv. Red Lady).- Journal
of the National Science Foundation

of Sri Lanka : Vol. 46, No. 04, Dec,,
2018.- 559-568p.

Pumpkin

79. Lokuge, Gayani M.S.
Prebiotic carbahydrate profite and in
vivo prebiotic effect of
pumpkinccucurbita maximal grown
in Sri Lanka,.- Journal of the
National Science Foundation of
Sri Lanka : Vol. 46, No. 04, Dec,,
2018.- 477-485p.

Food and drink

80. Amarasinghe, Udeshi
A roti adventure.- Serendib : March,
2019.- 52-53p.

81. Pieris, M. Nirmala
The goodness of yams for a balanced
meal it is best to eat them with
non-starchy food.- Sunrise : Vol. 02,
No. 05, Jan.-Feb., 2019.- 46-47p.

41

Coconut

82. Idirisingha, LM.S K.
Analysis of organic coconut value
chain in Sri Lanka.- Journal of the
National Institute of Plantation
Management : Vol. 01, 2019.-
81-102p.

Virgin coconut oil

83. Thilakarthne, P.H.S,
Eliciting consumer preferances and
willingness to pay for informational
labeling on virgin coconut oil in
Sri Lanka.- Journal of the Nationai
Institute of Plantation
Management : Vol. 01, 2019 -
124-140p.

General management
Human resource management

84. Opatha, H.H.D.N.P.
Sustainability, organizational ethics
and the role of human resource
management (HEM) : an innovative
management thinking.- Vidvodaya
Current Research : Vol. 01, March,
2019.- 13-26p.

Manufacturing
Devulcanizing

85. Nilmini, A.H.L.R.
A review on devulcanization of
waste tyre rubber.- Vidvodava
Current Research : Vol. 01, March,
2019.- 83-92p.

The art
Design and decoration of structures and
accessories
Interior designing

86. Emerging trends in interior designing.-
Condo living : Vol. 01, Issue 03,
Jan.-Feb., 2019.- 32-34p.



Carving

87. Attygalle, Randima
Carving a life out of wood.- Lankan
isle : Vol. 01, No. 01, Oct., 2018.-
65-67p.

Jewelry
Gems

88. The evolution of Sri Lanka’s jewelry
industry over the ages.- Escape
Sri Lanka : Voi. 01, Issue 04,
Jan.~Feb., 2019.- 70-71p.

Music

89. Attygalle, Randima
His music which is forever vigilant.-
Lankan [sle : Vol. 01, No. 01, Oct.,
2018.- 29-31p.

Public performances
Cinema

90. Bandaranayake, Dharmasiri
My journey to Hansa Vilak.- Lankan
Isle : Vol. 01, No. 01, Oct., 2018 .-
50-52p.

Dance

91. Kirinde, Chandani
For the love of classical dance.-
Lankan Isle : Vol. 02, Jan.-March,
2019.- 24-26p.

Athletic and out door sporis and games
Cricket

92. Arivasinghe, D.A.G.
Legacy of “Sri Lankan cricket”
portrayed through “chinaman™.-

Journal of the Centre for Heritage
Studies : Vol. 01, 2018.- 19-34p.

93. Gunasena, Menu
The March carnival of cricket.-
Serendib : March, 2019.- 26-27p.

42

History, geography and auxiliary
discipline
Geography and travel

94. Kramer, Lauren
Kochi : ancient and modern, this is a
city of contrasts.- Serendib : March,
2019.- 62-65p.

95, Perera, Ruwandi
The Allure of Colombo.~ Discover
Sri Lanka : Vol. 10, Issue 03,
Jan.-March, 2019.- 47-53p.

96. Pesumal, Monita
Call it paradise.- Discover
Sri Lanka : Vol. 10, Issue 03,
Jan.-March, 2019.- 27-33p.

97. Shalika, Rangana
Challenges faced by Sri Lanka as top
travel destination in 2019.- Profit
=a. 03, . 08, &2, 2019.- 2123p.

98. Yuanchang, Wang
A day in beijing.- Serendib : March,
2019.- 56-5%p.

Archaeology

99. Bain, Worret Kumar
Stone age archaeclogy in bam
locality of Indian siwalik hills,
Bilaspur district of Himachal
pradesh.- Journal of the Centre for.
Heritage Studies : Vol. 01, 2018.-
77-112p.

100. Weerarathne, K.P.M.
Beads, words and rituals : a new

prespective of prehistoric omaments

of Sri Lanka.- Joumnal of the Centre

for Heritage Studies : Vol. 01,
2018.- 339-352p.

History of Asia
India

101. Sunder, Kalpana
In the heart of Chennai waking
through Mylapore.- Serendib : Feb.,
2019.- 72-75p.



Sri Lanka

102. Abeysinghe, Arundathie
Role of information technology in
preservation of cultural heritage.-
Journa] of the Centre for Heritage
Studies : Vol. 01, 2018.- 1-5p,

103, Rodrigo, Savithri
Ancient capital : Polonnaruwa.-
Discover Sri Lanka : Vol. 10,
Issue 03, Jan.-March, 2019.-
44-45p.

104. Rodrigo, Savithri
Architecture : memorial hall.-
Discover Sri Lanka ; Vol. 10,
Issue 04, 2019.- 42-43p.

43

LA RS E L L)

105. Wijesuriya, Dinithi
Administration of the Udugampola
sub-kindom : a historical and
archaeological legacy.-

Journal of the Centre for Heritage
Studies : Vol. 01, 2018.- 353-359p.

Maldives

106. Island of the kings.- Serendib : Jan.,
2019.- 66-69p.

Singapore

107. Hwee, Tan
Singapore culture heritage and sheer
fun.- Serendib : Feb., 2019.-
66-69p.



TITLE INDEX

Administration of the Udugampola
sub-kindom : a historical and
archaeological legacy 105

Alcoholism : a Buddhist perspective 09
The Allure of Colombo 95

Analysis of organic coconut value
chain in Sri Lanka 82

An analysis of the Buddhist doctrines of
karma and rebirth in the
visuddhimagga 22

Ancient capital ; Polonnaruwa 103

Anuradhapura : a UNESCO world heritage
site and the capital city of the most
prosperous era 18

Application of public-private partnership
extension model for effective
dissemination of productivity
improvement technologies for tea
small holding section in Sri Lanka 73

Architecturs . memorial hall 104

Art in the ancient water management
system of Sri Lanka 32

Assessing toxicity of two industrial
zone effluents reaching Kelani river
Sri Lanka 40

An assessment of the social science
research environment of the Sri Lankan
state university system 26

Average time complexity analysis of
commentz-walter algorithm 01

Bayesian estimation of the mixture of
exponentiated inverted weibull
distribution using non informative and
informative priors 47

Beads, words and rituals : a new
prespective of prehistoric ornaments
of Sri Lanka 100

A book review : Dasabodhisattuppattikatha
atthakatha 23

A brief review an human metaphase
chromosome analysis techniques
using image processing for feature

detection - 55
The Buddhist normative ethics 21
Call it paradise 96
Carving a life out of wood 87

Challenges faced by Sri Lanka as top
travel destination in 2019 97

Chronicles introduce the Mahaweli 53

The city perahera : Nawam perahera of
the Gangaramaya 19

Colombo Nationa! Museum : a labour
of live 03

Conditions which mar sexual enjoyment 66

Critical realism and case study in
entrepreneurship research 33

A day in beijing 98

Deed of gift : irrevocable unless ingratitude
can be proven 37

Devagiri Viharaya Koggala’s landmark
temple 13

Development of heat to lerant introgression
lines and preliminary quantitative trait
loci {QTL) analysis at flowering stage in
oryza setiva L 41

Dharmarajika Stupa : a great Buddhist
heritage of Taxila (Pakistan) 12

A discourse analysis on research text on
copreneurs 34

During the season of lent at Maggona;
Hiniduma 04



Educating for environmental practices : an
assessment from Bachelor of Commerce
(B. Com) undergraduates in Sri Lankan
state universities 43

Effect of nutritional and growth hormonal
factors on in vitro regeneration of
papaya (Carica papaya L.Cv.

Red Lady) ‘ 78

Eliciting consumer preferances and
willingness to pay for informational
labeling on virgin coconut ¢il in
Sri Lanka 83

Emerging trends in interior designing 86
An ethnoprimatological perspective of
human primate interactions : the

Sri Lankan context 28

The evolution of Sri Lanka's jewelry
industry over the ages 88

Factors affecting on work life balance
among female information technology

professionals in Sri Lanka 30
Fascinating Hanguranketha 14
First of a kind 29
For a healthy tomorrow 60
For the love of classical dance 9]
Glaciers : rivers of ice 48
The global standards of health 59

God Saman the guardian of Sri Pada 16
The goodness of yams for a balanced meal

it is best to eat them with non-starchy
food 81

Haththikuchchi silently standing the test
of time 11

His music which is forever vigilant 89

46

Idea and status about conservation for
organic cultural relics in Sri Lanka :
palm leaf manuscripts 02

Identification of Pupl QTL linked DNA
marker haplotypes for molecuiar
breeding of phosphorous deficiency
tolerant rice varieties 57

Influences of temperature and precipitation
on soil moisture in Anuradhapura
district 71

Interpretation of gravity anomalies over
the eighty five fast ride in the bay of

Bengal 50
in the heart of Chennai waking through
My lapore 101
Irrigation technology 69
[sland of the kings 106
Just for the record 61
Kelaniya Duruthu perahera 20
Kochi : ancient and modemn, this is a city
of contrasts 94
Kruger’s lare 39
Kuruwita : a treasure trove of history 17

Land cover changes occurred in Sirharaja
buffer zone during the period of
1986-2016 (a spatial and socio economic
analysis : based on Kudawa village) 31

Land of lagoons 51

Leading the change : context of a
manufacturing company 35

Legacy of “Sri Lankan cricket” portrayed
through “chinaman” 92

Lipid mediators in the pathogenesis of
dengue infections 54



Maintaining wellness with yoga 63
The March carnival of cricket 93

Mind in Buddhist and western
psychology 07

My journey to Hansa Vilak 90

Nanofertilizers : seeds of change for an
gver green revolution 70

The new dawn of disease control 64

A new statistical distribution : cubic rank
transmuted Kumaraswamy distribution

and its properties 46
On target to save lives 65
Pahan 67

Paleoanthropological and geoarchaeogical
contribution to the reconstruction of past
socio-environmental behaviors of humans
and associated human-environment

relationship 27
Parakrama Samudrayva created by king

Parakramabhahu 68
Partnets in health 62

Possibility of using wood ot RRIC 121
rubber clone as a substitute to forest
timber 76

Prebiotic carbohydrate profiie and in vivo
prebiotic effect of
pumpkinccucurbita maximal grown in
Sri Lanka 79

The primitive Buddhism 06

The promise of molecular indentification
of fungi to overcome the global
challenges in plant biosecurity 56

Relation between sectoral distribution of
commercial banks’ credit and economic
growth in Sri Lanka 36

47

Religious resolutions for challenges 08
Remembering Independence 1948 45
Responsibility of an action 10

A review on devulcanization of waste
fyre rubber 85

The rich legacy of Sri Lankan churches 0§
Ridee Viharaya 15

Role of information technelogy in

preservation of cultural heritage 102
A roti adventure 80
Singapore culture heritage and sheer

fun 167
State of the art bio char technology for

environmental remediation and

management 72

Stone age archaeology in bam locality of
Indian siwalik hills, Bilaspur district of
Himachal pradesh 99

Studies on germination controlling sirategies
for guinea grass (panicum maximum) 75

Sustainability, organizational ethics and the
role of human resource

management (HRM) : an innovative
management thinking 84

A tzale of bwo wetland cities 49

A tank can never be reconstructed

individually 52
Thai pongal : thanks giving for the

harvest 24
Vibrant Madurai 25

Visionary leadership in Sri Lankan
university education through modern
leadership theories : a case study of
Rev, Welivitiye Sri Soratha Thero 42



48

Wild hillside 38 Yield decline and bush debilitation in
low- country tea plantation 74
Wireless power is coming 58

World earth day 44 Yield variation in RRIC 121 and BPM 24

rubber clones grown in WL 3 ; agro
ecological zone of Sri Lanka 77

R L 2L 2]



AUTHOR INDEX

Abeysinghe, Arundathie 102
Abramov, Alexey V. 59
Aluwihare, Y.C. 57
Amarasinghe, Udeshi 11, 80
Amarathunga, MK .S.L.D. 73
Amaratinge, S. 42
Ariyasinghe, D.A.G. 92
Ariyawansa himi, Agdhakandiye 08
Aslam, Muhammad 47
Attygalle, Randima 87,89
Augustini, A.M. 75
Bain, Worrel Kumar 99
Bandaranayake, Dharmasiri 90
Barborich, Colonel Adam 22
Brady, Ann 64
Buddikasiri, Asanka P.R. 02
Chaminda, P.H. 44, 68
Cooke, Shobana . 63
Dewasurendra, 8.D. g1
Dissanayake, D.M.N.S.W. 33
Dissanayake, Kusum 69
Duraiswamy, Sivanandini 24
Embuldeniya, Piyumi 32
Fermando, R.L.S. 26

Gould, Rick 60
Gunasena, Menu 93

Gunawardene, Jennifer Paldano

Hemachandra, C.X.
Hettiarchchi, Karunasena

Hwee, Tan

Idirisingha, LM.S.K.

Indaviriya himi

Jayasundera, Nicola

Kanthilatha, W.S.P.Y.H.
Karunarathne, N.P.S.N.
Kirinde, Chandani

- Kothalawala, Gayathri

Kottegoda, Nilwala

Kramer, Lauren

Lewis, Barnaby
Lional, Weerakoon
Liyanaarachchi. I.U.
Lokuge, Gayani M.S.

Mahindapala, K.G3.P.
Malavige, G.N.
Malavige, Lasatha
Mendis, Mandulee
Muthusamy, V.

Naden, Clare
Nahallage, C.A.D.

04

40
53
107

82
10

38

27
76
03,13,91
14,15, 19
70
94

61

52
30
79

74
54
66
16
36

65
28



50

Nawagamuwa, Udeni P. 71 Sunder, Kalpana 101
Nguyen, Van-Hong ' 78 Surangi, H. A K.N.S. 34
Nilmini, A.H.L.R. 8s
Tandrigoda, D.A. 50
Opatha, HH.D.N.P. 84 Thiagarajan, Kamala 25
Thilakarthne, P.H.S. 83
Paranavitana, K.D. 05
Parthepan, Darrshini 17,67 Udawela, U.AK..S. 41
Perera, Ruwandi 51,95 Udayanga, D. 56
Perera, Shanika 37 Ukwatte, Siri 09
Pesumal, Monita 96
Pieris, M. Nirmala 81
Vijitha, Kumara 23
Vithanage, M. T2
Rajapakse, Nilu 48 Vupagama himi 06
Ranasinghe, A, 77
Ranasinghe, Douglas 39
Rodrigo, Savithri 103, 104 Wasaba, J. 35
Weerarathne, K.P.M. 100
Wickramasinghe, Kamanthi 18
Sachitra, K.M.V. 43 Wijayarathne, Roomini 20,29,45
Saracoglu, Bugra 46 Wijayawimala himi, Suriyawewa 07
Shalika, Rangana 97 Wijesuriya, Dinithi 105
Shih, Chao Hwei 21
Silva, Thanura Madusanka 3t

Subasinghe, S AAM. 55 Yuanchang, Wang 98

&N KR



dD0S5) gdci)£5)3@ £03 ©d03 @~"500C3 ISSN 1391-3387

14, £3£CE>e3 ©30S>,

@2)Dg® 07.
338003

®O® 6&. 150.00



